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Date In 1D Name Cont  TFype Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
29-0ct-10 7:10 4988 Shisil S.A Cv MH 150 18:00 I

A On Alc 150
29-0ct-10  7:10 4991 Sri Chand ‘S.A Civy MH E50 18:00 1 A On Alc E50
29-0ct-10 7:10 4989 Rajesh S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 A On Ade 150
29-Gct-10 7:10 3011 .Rani S.A CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 A (_)n Alc 130
29-0ct-10 7:10 4981 S.arjun S.A Clv co 300 13:00 I A On Ale 300
29-0ct-19  7:10 4986 Sudhaker S.A Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A - On Alc 275
29-Oct-10  7:10 4984 Dinesh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
29-Cct-10 7:10 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIvV MH 150 18:060 1 A On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  7:10 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
29-Oct-10 7:20 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-0ct-t0  7:20 5001 Balender NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C Job Work 275
29-0ct-10 7:20 5000 WNarender NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
29-0ct-10 7:20 4845 Kumta NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 I On Alc 275
29-0ct-19  7:20 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Civ FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afe [30
29-Oct-10  7:20 4936 Mohan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
29-Oct-]0  7:20 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-0ct-10 720 4828 Nahim NHM CIV CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
29-0ct-10 720 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-0ct-10 7:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-0ct-10 7:20 4884  Sunil NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C JopWork 150
29-Oct-10 7:20 4934  Ashanta NHM CIv MH 1530 18:00 I C On Ale 150
29-0ct-10 7:30 5032 Santa SA  CIV  MH ¢ 150 1840 1A On Ale 150
29-Qct-10  7:30 5002 Arshan NHM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-0¢t-10 7:30 4836 Pramod NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-0ct-10 7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 5
29-0&1-10 7:30 5029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
29-Oct-t0  7:30 4837 Raju NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
29-0ct-10  7:30 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
29-0ct-10  7:30 5030 Kishor S.A crv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
29-0ct-10  7:30 4843 Tilash NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
29-Cct-10 7:30 3003 Gudda S.A Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
29-0ct-10 7:30 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 [ C On Alc 275
29-Oct-10 7:30 4842 Kumal NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale [50
29-Oct-t0 7:30 5014 Bhagabhai NHM Clv FH 130 |18:00 I C On Ade 130
29-0ct-10 7:30 5013 Sushita NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On A/e 130
29-Oct-10  7:30 5607 Guddi SA v FH. 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
29-Oct-10 7:30 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-Oct-0 7:40 3267 Rajen BY Ctv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
29-0ct-100 7:40 3475 Aron BY CIv MA 275 18:00 b A On Alc 275
29-0ct-10  7:40 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275
29-Oct-10  7:40 3541  Sitaram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A Cn Afc 275
29-Oct-10 7:40 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On A/e 275
29-0ct-10 7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-0c1-10 740 3269 Dowasukh BY 1 Clv ' 15 kl'{?'OO‘" 1 A On Afc 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-0ct-10  8:10 3793  Suresh BY Cciv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Oct-10 810 3470 Yugesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
29-Oct-10 810 3476 Satrughan BY crv MH [5G 18:00 1A On Afc 150
29-Oct-I0 810 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
29-Oct-10 8:20 4156 G Sring - KI cv MA 275 18:00 1 C .On Alc : 275
29-Oct-10  8:20 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 12:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-Oct-10  8:20 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
29-0ct-10 8:20 3943  Santosh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-0ct-10  8:20 3946 Ekra KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-0ct-10  8:20 3948  Arjun Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
29-0ct-190  8:20 3925 K Bharati Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-Oct-10 820 4282 B Satish K} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
29-Oct-10  3:20 4396 B Suresh KJ Cly - MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
29-Oct-10 820 3951 Sampurana KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
29-Oct-10 8:20 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-0ct-10 820 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
29-0ct-10 8:30 4230 G Srinu- UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 i C ept. 160
29-0ct-10 830 4453 Sainamma UuTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ept. 140
29-0ct-10 8:30 2441 Lakshmi k UTT EWK FH t4g 18:00 1 C On A/ 140
2%-Oct-10  8:30 20108 Kurmmama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C .

29-Oct-10  8:30 4449 Mangaiah uTrT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc

29-0ct-10 8:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EwWK MM 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-0ct-10 230 30645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

29-Oct-10 830 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc

29-Oct-10  8:30 4905 Yesu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale

29-Oct-10  2:30 2434 Badhiri UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Oct-10  8:30 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
29-Cct-10 830 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
29-0ct-10 8:30 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
29-0ct-10  8:30 2389 P Brandavan PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
29-Oct-10  8:30 3519 Basanta P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
29-Oct-t0  3:30 2811 P Laxmi PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
20-0ut-10 8:30 3864 K Iyothi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
29-0ct-10 8:30 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:60 1 A On Ale 130
29-0ct-10 8:30 3853 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
29-Oct-10 830 2368 P.Kumar PK civ co 300 18:00 1 A On Al 300
29-Oct-10 8:30 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C - On Al 140
29-0c¢t-10 8:30 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 I C On Al 140
29-0ct-10 8:30 4565 Laxmi UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1¢C Jatr Work 140
29-0ct-10 830 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 P A q/(;:( 130
29-0ct-10 8:30 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C lob Work 160
29-0ct-10 %40 3924 B Devi KiI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
29-0¢-10 840 3922 N Laxmi K. CIv, 18100 I A On Adc 130
29-0c1-10 840 4399 Ganesh K] 3 ~15:00 L A On Afe 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

29-0cl-10  8:40 4401 Saraswati KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1A On A/c 130
29-Oct-10.  $:40 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc L 275
29-Oct-10 840 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIy MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
29-0ct-10  8:40 41355 Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 1800 - I A On Al 150
29-Oct-10 8:40 3917 X Srinu KJ Civ MA ' 275 18:00 1 A On Aje 275
29-Oct-10 8:40 3920 Krishna KIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 - 1 A On Ale 150
29-0ct-10  8:40 4955 Damayanthi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
29-Oct-10 840 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
29-0ct-10 840 4154 Bal krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 PA On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  8:40 4046 Anjana kausal K civ FH 130 18:00 P A On Ale i30
29-Oct-10 840 4400 A Krishna Ki Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
29-0ct-10 840 4402 NKrushna  KIJ Clv HM 300 18:00 A On Afg 300
29-Oct-10 8:40 3912 K fangnnath  KJ CIv Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
29-Oct-10 8:40 3919 Chenna rao Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
29-0ct-10 8:30 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
29-Oct-10 8:30¢ 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ) 1 C Wor, 160
29-0ct-10 8:50 2420 mwrali UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ‘/quﬁ ork 160
29-Qct-10 8:50 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
29-Oct-10  8:50 2401 WNagaraju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A
29-0ct-10 8:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
29-Oct-10  8:50 2396 venkataRamn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A
29-Oct-10  8:50 4233 B Kavita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
29-0ct-10 8:50 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C
29-0ct-10 8:50 2231 MNagama UTT  EwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
29-Oct-10  8:50 3514 Achutya P.K v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
29-0ct-10 8:50 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K Crv MH £S5 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  8:50 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH [50 18:00 1 C - On Ale IS¢
29-Oct-10  8:50 2399 Mohini PK ¢V TH ‘ 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
29-Oct-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
29-Cct-10 8:530 3664 B Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/ 278
29-Oct-10 8:50 2428 Hichava UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 t C /&?@;ﬁ( 160
29-Oct-10  8:50 4183 b taxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 1 C /d@ork. 140
29-Qct-10  8:30 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00. 1 C On A/ V 225
29-Oct-10 8:50 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 . I C M 140
29-0ct-10 8:30 4563 Joti UTT  EwWkK FH 140 18:00 1 C Zlef(wp«/ 149
29-0ct-10 8:50 4017 B Baly UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo Work 160
29-0ct-10  8:50 4198 sunil BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
29-Oct-10  3:50 4897 Nilamabr P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 156
29-Oct-10  8:50 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI . MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
29-Oct-10  8:50 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 3 oK 160
29-Oct-10 8:50 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C " Jo rk 140
290ct-10 8:50 4454 Lingamma  UTT  EWK  FH AF0 1800 1 ¢ M k 140
29-0¢t-10  8:50 3687 B Kali U'f EWK NE BOO 1C 1o Work 140
29-0ct-10  8:30 4177 anil kumar BH 225 18:00 1 C On Alc . 225
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Bate In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
29-0ct-10 2:30¢ 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ob Work 160"
. On Afc

C
29-0ct-10 8:50 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
29-0ct-10 8:30 4802 Sudharkar - BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
29-0ct-10 8:50 4187  laxmi devi uUTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘/J)m"(:rk 140
29-0ct-10 8:50 3679 D Badru utT EWK FH 140 13:00 i C )bWo ' 140
29-Oct-10  8:50 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 C g 160
29-Qct-10  8:50 4569 Ankana T EWK MH 160 18:00 i C 160
29-0ct-10 8:30 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 120 13:00 P A 130
29-Oct-10  8:50 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C 150
29-Oct-10 9:00 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
29-0ct-10 9:00 2813 Saraswati PK Ccry FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
29-0ct-10 9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
29-Oct-10 9:00 3037 Sri Ramu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C 200
20-Oct-10  9:00 4898  Shimadri P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
29-Oct-0 9:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
29-Oct-10  9:00 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
29-Oct-10  9:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
29-Oct-10  9:00 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
29-0ct-10 9:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
29-Oct-1¢ 9:00 24065 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc_. 275
29-0ct-10 9:00 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C W 160
29-0ct-10 9:00 4668 Laxma Reddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 iC 160
29-Cct-10 9:00 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C 150
29-Oct-10  9:00 2328 P.Praveen PPN WEL co 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
29-0ct-10  9:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM = EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job Work 140
29-0ct-10 9:00 2629 Abhj P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C /ﬁft 275
29-Oct-10 9:00 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C  JghWork 140
29-Oct-t0  9:00 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-Oct-10  9:00 4179  giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
29-0ct-10 9:00 35034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 . 1 A On Adc 150
29-Cet-10 9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
29-Oct-10  9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
29-Oct-10  9:00 2407 P.santosh P.K Cy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-0ct-10  9:60 3867 K Apanna PK civ MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ade 156
29-0ct-10 9:00 3038  Vishwanath P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 | C On Ale 275
29-Oct-10 9:00 4497 -Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
29-Oct-10 9:t0 5039 Dine Dayal DDl ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
29-0ct-10 %10 4255 Vivek SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
29-0ct-10 9:10 4236  Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
29-0ct-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHV  PA] MA 225 18:00 it C On Ale 225
29-Qct-10° 9:10 3040 Bal Ram DD, ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-Oct-10 9:10 4350 Hariom SHV  PaAl MH iSO 18:00 1 C On Alc ES0
29-0ct-10  9:10 42353 I Hussain 1 C On Afe 225
29-Oct-10 - 9:20 4629 Narender 1 C On Ale 250
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Twpe Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Oct-10  9:20 4630 Anjaiah 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1

C On Ale 230
29-Oct-10 920 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc E50
29-Cct-1¢0 9:20 4632 Naveen 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-0ect-10 9:20 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-0ct-10 9:20 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
29-0ct-10 9:20 3537 Kavi raj 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
29-Oct-10 930 5046 Lakshminaray RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
29-Oct-10 9:30 5044 RaghuRama RRR  ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On A/c 300
29-Oct-t0  9:30 5045 G.Srinivas RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-Oct-10 9:30 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-Cct-10 9:30 4347 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
29-0ct-10 9:30 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
29-0ct-10 9:30 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
29-Oct-10 930 4218 | Nagesh BPO ELE ME 160 18:00 I C On Ale— 160
29-0ct-10  9:30 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /«ﬁ;f ]
29-0ct-10 9:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C if/ By V 0
29-0ct-10 9:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
29-Oct-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Oct-10  9:40 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Adc 275
29-0ct-10 9:40 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
29-Oct-10 9:40 %037 Ramesh AR CAR MA - 250 18:00 1A On Ale 250
29-Oct-10 9:40 4083 Narayan SCM Qv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
29-Qct-10 9:40 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
29-Oct-10  9:40 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH t5¢ 18:00 ¢ On Ade
29-Oct-10 940 4122  Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
29-Cct-10 9:40 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
29-0ct-100 9:30 4753 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale
29-0ct-10 9:50 4639  Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 [ C On Alc 250
29-0ct-19  9:50 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH 14G 18:00 1 C On Ale - 140
29-Oct-10 9:50 4534 Maliesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afe 160
29-Oct-10  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
29-0ct-10 9:50 4439 Ram INR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C , ork 300
29-0ct-10 9:50 4003  SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 1%:00 1 C On Ade 300
29-Oct-10  10:00 4793 Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
29-0ct-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
29-Oct-10 10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
29-Oct-10  10:00 4341  Shafik SFK PAl Co 300 13:00 I C On Alc 300
29-Oct-10 10:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
29-0ct-10  10:1¢ 4690 Santosh VIK PLYU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
29-0ct-10 10:10 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU O 300 18:09 1 C On Afc 300
29-Qct-19  10:20 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
29-Oct-t0  10:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 230 18:00 1 C On Ade 250
29-0ct-10 10:20 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 | C On Afe 230
29-Oct-10 10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAl E D 1 C On Alc 225
04 November, 2010 “Audit Page 7 of 34

GREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED

dUarey

el




6:00 2079
30-0ct-10  6:10 4724
30-0ct-10 6:10 4728
30-0ct-10 6:10 4733
30-0Oct-10 6:10 4734
30010 6:10 4735
30010 6:10 4737
30:0c010  6:10 4725
30:0ct-10  6:10 4736
30-0c-10  6:10 4855
30-0ct-10 6:10 4860
36-0ct-10 6:10 4857
36-0ct-10  6:10 4861
30-0ct-10  6:20 4591
30:0c-10  6:20 4598
30-0ct-10 620 4583
30-0ct-10 6:20 4584
30-0c-10 6:20 4600
3000110 620 4589
30-0ct-10  6:20 4585
30.06-10 700 4992
30-0ct-10 700 5031
30-0ct-10 7:00 5003
30-0ct-10  7:00 5007
30.00t-10 700 5032
30-06-10 7400 5029
30-0c1-10  7:00 5004
30-0ct-10 7:00 4995
30-00-10  7:00 4988
30-06-10  7:00 4993
30-0c-10 710 3345
30-00-10 710 3258
30-0ct-10  7:10 3548
30:0ct-10 . 740 3542
30-06-10 710 3476
30-0ct-10 7:10 3475
30-0¢t-10 710 3796
30-0ct-10 710 3470

04 November, 2010

Name
N Shiva
Bhanu
K Arbind
Swami
Jangir
V Lakshman r
Srinu
Sanjaya
Raja
Badashah
Sunil
Babulu
Munaa
Balram
Babu
Srinu
Shiva
Ramesh-
Narsimha
Naresh
Kundiaha
Bhikshapathy
Makiesha
Balaiah
Nagraj
Ramesh
Mini Bhat
Dhani Ram
Gudda
Guddi
Santa
Santhosh
Gunishoor
chandra kala
Shisil
Shashikala
Dindya
Nandlat
Rupchand
Chetan
Satrughan
Arun
shyam sunder

Yugesh

Cont

VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VIR
VIR
UTT
GTI
GTl
GTI
GTI
GTl
GTI1
GTl
GTl
GTE
GTI
GTl
GTI
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSp
BSP
BSP
BSP
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Certifi

<t hy:

Project Mara
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PR,

Type

PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Civ
Ctv
Crv
Crv
Clv
v
Crv
CIv
CIv
Cciv
Ctv
Crv
CIv
CIv
v
Crv
IV

Skill  Wage
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 223
MA 225
Co 300
M 160
MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200"
MA 200
MH 150
co 300
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MH 150
MU 150
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
FH 130
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Biock  Payment Amount

On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Af;
ept.

On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Adc
On Afc
On Afe
On Alc
On Afe
On Ale
On Adc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Adc
On Afc
On Afe
On Afe
On Alc

7
}/(
iji On Avc
j?i
7

> 0000000

\'\é,_...ﬂ_.__.—_

S

AN

i

On Afc
On Al

On Ade

On Alc
On Al
On Afc
/ A On Afe
/l/ A On Alc
/}/ A On Ale

1

Greenwood
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25
225
25
225
225
300
240
300
225
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
225
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Date
30-0Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oce-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-19
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-t0
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-£0
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct1-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
36-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oci-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10

30-Oct-t0 -

30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-14

In

710
7:20
7:20
7:20
720
7:20

©7:20

720
7:20
7:20
720
7:20
7:20
7:30
T:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
730
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

-T30

7:40
740
7:40
740
7.40
7:40
7:40
7:40
740
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
740
T:40
7:40
7:30
7:50

7:50

04 November, 2010

1D.
3474
4835
4936
4343
4839
5039
4838
4969
4837
4968
4829
4830
4828
4747
4749
3954
3765
3652
4770
3649
3693
3732
3691
3653
4001
4994
5033
4984
4986
4983
S0t
4990
3010
4989
3008
4987
4991
5030
2006
4981
50035
3256
3798
3801

Name
Santaial
Mahomad Sho
Mohan
Tilash
Hemial
Dine Dayal
Mahomad Alla
Maheshwari
Raju
Ramesh
TulsiRam
Pratap Sing
Nahim
Vamshi
Sunita
Shekhar
Narsappa
V Murali
Raju
nagaraju
Radhika
Chennatah
Hem kumar
iaxmi
Semecna
Sharma
Dewki Bhai
Dinesh
Sudhiaker
Shaker
Rani
Devan
f.axmij
Rajesh
Jania Bai
Karthik
Sri Chand
Kishor
Marvala
S.arjun
Shadu
P Yadav
Sunti bai

Dasaratha

4
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Proiect Ma
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage QCut Attn Block  Payment Amount
BY GV Ma 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 150
NHM CIV MK 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
DDL  ELE  CO 300 18:00 b C On Alc 300
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
NHM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
NHM OV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 e On Ale 275
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
NHM CIV €O 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
VM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 130°
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 cC On Afe 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
VMV Co 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 300
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
VM CIV Ma 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 e On Ale 275
VM CIV Ma 275 18:00 L C On Ade 275
VM v (30 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
VM GV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
SA clv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Alc 130
SA CIV  MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
SA  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
SA IV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
SA  CIV  FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
SA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
SA  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac 130
SA  CV  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
SA  CV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Al 150
SA  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
SA Qv MH £50 18:00 I A On Alc 150
SA Qv o 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
SA GV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
BY CIV  CO 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
BY CIV  MH 150 1800 A On Alc 150
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Date In 13 Name Cont  Type Sl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Oct-10 7:50 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
30-0ct-10  7:50 3799 Debsingh BY Cclv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10  7:50 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
30-Oct-10 7:50 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Oct-10 7:50 4807 Keswab BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
30-0ct-10 7:50 326% Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
30-Oct-10  7:50 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Oct-10  7:50 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A " On Afe 275
30-Oct-10 8:00 4934  Asbanta NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
30-Cct-16 8:00 4836 Pramod NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ajc L7
30-0ct-10 8:00 4884  Sunil ‘ NHM  Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Adc 150
30-Oct-10  8:00 5002 Al:shan NHM .CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 150
30-Oct-10  8:00 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 1A On Afc 275
30-Oct-10  8:00 500! RBalender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00. I A On Ade © o278
30-Oct-10  8:00 5000 WNarender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10 800 4845 Kumta NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Adc 275
30-Oct-10 800 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 - I A On Afc 130
30-Oct-10  8:00 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIV FH . 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
30-Oct-10 8:10 3267 Rajen BY crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al . 275
30-Oct-10 8:10 3355, Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A OnAfc 275
30-0ct-10  8:10 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 1%8:.00 1 A On Al - 275 '
30-Oct-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
30-Oct-10 8:10 3539 Ghajendra BY crv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ade . 5
30-Oct-10 810 3316 Manochar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alg . 275
30-Oct-10 810 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 150
30-Oct-10 8:10 363¢ Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00- I C On Ale 275
30-Cct-10 8:10 4811 Sriram BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
30-Oct-10 8:20 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 A On Ade 130
30-Oct-10 820 3664 B Arjun PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10 §:20 3866 K Jlasuda PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Oct-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi KJ Clvy FH [30 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
30-Oct-10 8:20 3853 N Giri babu PK Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Alg 275
30-0ct-10 8:20 3924 B Devi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
30-0ct-10 8:20 33513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-0ct-10  8:20 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Adc 130
30-Oct-10  8:20 4399 Ganesh K] crv MA 275 18:00 t A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10 8:20 2811 P Laxmi P.K Clv FH (36 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Oct-10  8:20 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH [30 18:00 1A On Alc 130
30-Oct-10  8:20 4402 N Krushna Kl v HM 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
30-Oct-10 8:20 3647 Purnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10 820 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
30-Oct-190  8:20 4155 Shanveer Kl civ MH 150 18:00 - { A On Ale 150
30-Oct-10  8:20 2390 . Anakith P.K AV By T80 b AL On Afc C275
30-Oct-10 8:20 2629  Abhi PE LIV i goi:} I A On Afc 275
A I3
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Date
30-Oct-10
30-Oci-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10

In

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
§:40
8:40
8:40
§:40
8:4{5
8:40
8:40
8:40
§:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
840
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:30
8:50
8:50

04 November, 2010

3868
3920
3943
3963
3522
2231
3324
3812
2212
2428
2421
3679
2106
3687
4454
4230
3912
4401
4282
4665
4400
4935
4396
3916
4673
4681
3946
4043
4675
4156
3951
4672
4123
4671
3919
4670
4068
4122
4083
4667
4668
2790
2402
3867

Name
K Gopinath
Krishna
Santosh
Krushna
Kasab
MNagama
I Yenkanna
Anjameaa
Venkatiah
Hichaya
neerana
D Badru
Kuramiah
B Kali
Lingamma
G Srinu
K Jangnnath
Saraswati
B Satish
Manikarta
A Krishna
Damayanthi
B Suresh
Prasad
Kandanna
Anjamma
Ekra
Prem
Lallanna
G Srino
Sampurana
Chinna Anjam
Jagan
Bhagvanta
Chenna rao
Channamma
Srigivase rao
Bagg raji
Naravan
Murthy
Laxma Reddy
T Gopal
Padma

K Apanna

Cont
PX
Kl
KJ
KJ
uTT
uTT
urTT
usT
UTT
UET

MNM

MNM
MNM
KJ

KJ
MNM
K1

K1
MNM
SCM
MINM
Kf
MNM
SCM
SCM
SCM
MNM
MNM
P.K
PK
PK

Atta Block  Payment Amount
150
130
275

Type Skill  Wage OQut

CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A . On Ale
CIv MEH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Al
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A
EWK MH 160 18:00 1C
EWK  FH 140 "18:00 1¢C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C
EWK  FH (40 18:00 1 C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1¢C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢
CIVv  Co 300 18:00 1A
cIv FH 130 18:00 b A
CIv  MA 275 18:00 I A
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
cv MH 150 18:00 1 A
Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A
ClV  MH 150 18:00 1 A
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C.
v MH 150 18:00 1A
Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
cIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
CIvV FH 130 18:00 1A
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
Cv o MH 150 18:00 EC
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
CIv MH E50 18:00 I A
EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
v MA 275 18:00 1 C
civ MA 275 18:00 [ C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C
CWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
CIvV MH 150 18:00 1A
Clv CLL 3 8 T A
cI f .:JEEi:} 1A

yi
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ey
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Cct-10  8:50 3665 B Padma P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Oct-10 850 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10  8:50 2395 Manjula PK Cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
30-Oct-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.X Civ MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10  8:50 2389 P Brandavan PXK v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10  8:50 2787 Narayan P.K Clvy MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Oct-t0  8:50 2372 Govindo P.K Crv A © 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10 &:50 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Oct-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-0ct-10  9:00 4157 Krishna lal K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 4905 Yesu ) PX CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
30-Oct-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
30-Oct-10 900 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alg 140
30-Oct-10 9:00 4369 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo ork 160G
30-0ct-10 9:00 3856 N Ravikumar PK v MH 150 18:00 A On Afc IS0
30-0ct-10 9:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I A On Alg [50
30-0ct-10 9:00 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A /Gmor_k 275
30-0ct-10  9:00 4365 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }Vw/ork 140
30-0ct-10 9:00 2441 Lakshmik uTT EWK FH ’ 140 E8:00 1 C On Alc 140-
30-Oct-10  9:00 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 1800 1 A On Alc 150
30-Oct-10  9:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk

30-Oct-10  9:00 3037 Sri Ramu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On A/

30-Oct-10 9:00 4913  Viswanath BDV  Civ MA 275 1800 I A Jo

30-Oct-10 9:00 4160 Kelu Ki cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc

30-Oct-t0  9:00 4896  Arjun P.K Crv MH 156 18:00 1 A On A/

30-Oct-10  9:00 30358 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
30-0ct-16 9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
30-Cct-16 9:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
30-0ct-10 9:00 4064 Katlinga Ki Clv HM 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
30-0ct-10 9:00 31356 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
30-Oct-10  9:00 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Oct-10  9:00 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 4433  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C J ork 1{40
30-Oct-10 9:00 4154 Balkrishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 b A On Afc 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 2008 Kurmmama UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 P C 1 ork 160
30-Oct-t0  9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH F60 18:00 1 C D 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 2403 Vanandi P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
30-Oct-10 9:00 4897 Nilamabr P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
30-Oct-10 9:00 4898 Shimadri PK Cw MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 3678 B Ranu uTT & 8:00.. e C On Al 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 4914 Nilamber BDV ] ot Wo 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 4439 Ram INR 1 JobWork 300
30-Oct-1¢ 900 3962 Banshi KJ On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Oct-10  9:00 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 H

C 140
30-Oct-10 9:00 3665 B Padma PK Cly FH 130 18:00 P A 130
30-Oct-t0  9:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH [60G 18:00 1 C 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A 275
30-Cet-10 9:00 2396 venkata Ramn  P.K v MH 150 18:00 I A 150
30-0ct-10 9:00 4233 B Kavita uTT EwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
30-Oct-10  9:00 2813 Saraswati P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
36-Oct-10  9:00 3863 Laxmi P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
30-Oct-t0  9:00 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
30-0ct-10 9:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
30-0c1-10 9:00 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A 275
30-Oct-10  9:00 3921 K Savitri KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH - 140 18:00 1 C 140
30-Oct-10 9:00 3914 K Yakashi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
30-Oct-10 - 9:00 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 3517 Shiva PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A 275
30-0ct-10  9:00 4952 Rushab NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
30-Oct-10  9:00 4933 Titama KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 [ A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
30-Oct-10 9:00 3917 K Srinu KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 A
30-Oct-10 9:00 4956 Gourak Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A
30:0ct-10  9:00 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 1800 1 A 150
30-Oct-10  9:00 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
30-Oct-10  $:00 4954 Eshwari KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
30-0ct-10 9:00 263t Govindu P.K Cv MA 275 13:.00 b A 275
30-Qct-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
30-Oct-10  9:00 4395 Mini Kl CIv FH 130 (8:00 1A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 4926 Kamala - BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
30-Oct-10 9:00 2785 Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1A 275
30-0ct-10 9:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
30-Oct-10 9:00 3950 Hemmo Kl Cv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 4187 laxmidevi = UTT EWK: FH 140 18:00 i C 140
30-Oct-10  9:00 2797 Jayaram PX CIv MH [50 18:00 1 A 1506
30-0ct-10 9:00 2399  Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I A 130
30-Oct-10 9:00 4997 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 £8:00 1 A 200
30-0ct-10 9:00 3945 Ganga K1 Clv MH 150 18:00 I A 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 [ C 140
30-Oct-10  9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A 136
30-0ct-10 9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 18:00 T A 275
30-0ct210 9:00 3515 Damayathi PK . CIv FEH 131800 -1 A 130
30-0ct-10 9:00 3861 Savitri ¢l dnd 3 1A 130
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Date
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-E0
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Cet-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oet-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Qct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-310
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct- 10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-0ct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-t0
30-Oct-10
30-Oct-10
30-Oct1-10

In
9:10
910
9:10
%10
910
$:10
%10
%10
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:10
1]
920
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
940
9:40
940
%40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30

10:30

10:30
10:30

04 November, 2010

4179
4177
4180
4497
3089
4198
5034
42006
3252
4803
2528
3405
4802
2511
45406
4547
4216
4218
4279
5037
4270
4534
4332
4528
4939
4960

4350
4255
4253
4236
4691
3530
4630
4639
4690
4631
5051
3052
4999
4403
5039
2300
2497

Name
giri babu
anil kumar
Jhanger
Shankaraiah
P. Ranjit Kum
sugil
Akash
Hussanappa
Shanker
Bikeam
P.Praveen
Santosh
Sudharkar
Munna
Shanker
Sanjeev
N Ramu
I Nagesh
Pargathi
Ramesh
Brahima chary
Mahesh
Ramakrishna
Madhu
Pratap
Mursalin
Murali
Hariom
Vivek
J Hussain
Satrodhan
Pradeep
MA Khudoos
Anjaiah
Bijay Kumar
Santosh
Prakash
Nawab
Yadagiri

Jangir

_V Lakshman r

Dine Dayal
Satya Narayan
P Varesh

Cont
PPN
BHM
PPN
PPN
PPN
BHM
PPN
BHM
BHM
BHM
PPN
BHM
BHM
PPN
BPO
BPO
BPO
BPO
KRI
AR
AR
MAD
MAD
MAD
KDS
KDS
SHvV
SHV
SHV
SHV
SHy
VIK
1.5
LS
VIK
VIK
1.5
DDL
DDL
VLR
VIR
DDL
VAR
VAR

Type
WEL
PA]
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAI
WEL
PAl
Pal
PAl
WEL
PAI
PAL
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
EWEK
CAR
CAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLE
PLU
PAL
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
PA}
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE

Skitt
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
Co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
Co
MA
CO

Wage
275
225
275
150
130
225
150
150
225
150
300
150
225
275
250
250
250
160
140
250
250
160
250
300
250
150
225
[50
225
225
225
250
250
250
300
250
150
250
250
225
300

Qut

£8:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

Cn Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Adc
On Afc
On Ale
On Ajc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ade
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Afc
On Ade
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Afc
On Al
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Afe
On Adc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Afc
On Ade

'OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOGO}>>'>>>OOOO>OO>OOO>O>>>0>

Audit

Eanadwrnraua

275
225
275
150
150
225
150
150
225
150
300
150
225
275
250
250
250
160
140
250
25
60
250
300
250
150
225
150
225
225
225
250
250
250
300
250
150
250
250
225
300
300
250
300
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Date In I Nane Cont  Type  Skil} Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Oct-10  10:30 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 1800

/V.C On Ale 225
30-Oct-10  10:30 4980 Bhanu VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 /J/C On Afe _ 225
30-0ct-1¢ 10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAl MA 225 18:.00 }/C On Ale 225
30-Oct-10 10:30 5040 Bal Ram DD ELE MA 250 18:00 }/C On Ale - 230
30-Oct-10 10:30 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ae 250
30-Oct-10  10:30 3768 Chandu \';AR ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
30-Oct-10  10:30 4979 Swami VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Afc 225
30-Oct-10 11:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA T250 18:00 2/C On Alc 250 -
30-Oct-10  11:00 47355 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 l/ On Alc 250
30-Oct-10 11:00 4601  Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /XC‘/ On Alc 225
36-Oct-10  11:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI Co 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
30-Oct-10 11:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 Ié On Alc 225
30-Oct-10  11:00 4794 Bikesh SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 ;/6 - On Ale 225
30-Oct-10 11:00 4793 Suraj —- SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 }é On Afe 225 )

M UTT  EWK—™H 160 14:00 /,?; _Dept. 150 -
31-0ct-10 6:10 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 #4:00 A On Afe 150
31-0ct-10 6:10 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 / On Afe
31-0ct-10 610 4600 Ralaiah BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 / On Al
31-Oct-10 6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 / On Alc
31-Qct-10  6:10 4384 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 / On Alc
31-0ct-10 610 4583. Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 14:00 // On Ale
31-0ct-10  6:10 4598 Naresh . BSp CEN MA 200 14:00 / - OnA/e
3E-0ct-10 6:20 2641 raghave PK Crv MH 150 14:00 }/};&/ On Aje
31-0ct-10  6:20 4897 WNiiamabr PK CIv MH 150 14:00 /L\ On Ale
31-0¢t-10 6:20 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 /A On Afc
31-0ct-10 620 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 150 14:00 }/A On Ale
31-Oct-19 6:20 2790 T Gopal PK cv MH 150 14:00 /A On Alc
31-0ct-10 6:20 3868 K Gopinath P.K Clv MH E50 14:00 /A Or Alc
31-0ct-10 620 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 14:00 /A On Afe
31-Oct-10 6:20 4905 Yesu PK Civ MA 275 14:00 /A On Ale
31-0ct-10 6:20 4869  Subhash P.K Crv MH 150 14:00 /A On Ale
31-0ct-10 6:20 4896  Arjun PK CIv MH - 130 14:00 / On Afc
31-Oct-10 6:20 2389 P Brandavan PEK Cry MA 275 14:00 / On Alc
31-0ct-10 6:20 3513 Somesar PK Cv MA 275 14:00 / On Alc
31-0ct-t0  6:20 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K CIv MH E50 14:00 / On Adc
31-0ct-10 6:20 4898  Shimadri PK Clv MH 150 14:00 / On Ale
30-0ct-10 6:30 4233 J Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 14:00 }/;I On Afe
31-0ct-10 6:30 4256  Satrodhan SHY PAl MA 225 14:00 //C On Al
31-:0ct-10 630 4255 Vivek SHY  PAI MA 225 14:00 //C On Adc
31-Oct=10 6:30 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 14:00 /!/C V On Alc
31-0ct-10 6:30 4333 Murali SHY PAL MA 225 14:00 C On Alc
31-0ct-10 10:20 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE el 2 G} L ™ On Alc
31-Oct-10 10:20 3768 Chandu VAR [ELE P@ H E E(D On Alc.
O1-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT WK 1 ©18:00 Dept.
Aud
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Date In in Name
01-Nov-10  7:30 4770 Raju
Ob-Nov-10  7:30 4748 Venkatesh
0i-Nov-10  7:30 4746 Ravi
01-Nov-1¢  7:30 3692 Sandeep kuma
01-Nov-10  7:30 3765 Narsappa
01-Nov-10  7:30 3998 B Padma
O1-Nov-10  7:30 3670 Padma
Ol-Now-t0  7:30 3934 Shekhar
Ol-Nov-10 7:30 4773 Maltesh
0f-Nov-10  7:30 3651 WNagbushanam
01-Nov-10  7:30 4001 Semcena
01-Nov-10  7:30 3649 nagaraju
0l-Nov-10  7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla
01-Nov-10  7:40 4829 TulsiRam
Gl-Nov-10 7:40 4328 WNahim
Ol-Mov-10  7:40 4845 Kumta
OF-Nov-10  7:40 5000 WNarender
OF-Nov-10  7:40 4968 Ramesh
OF-Nov-10 7:40 4835 Mahomad Sho
0f-Nov-10 7:40 4842 Kumal
Qi-Nov-10¢  7:40 4836 Pramod
0i-Nov-10  7:40 4831 Abad Ram
01-Nov-1¢ 7:40 4843  Tilash
01-Nov-1¢  7:40 4969 Maheshwari
01-Nov-10 7:50 5007 Guddi
O1-Nov-16 7:50 4987 Karthik
01-Nov-10  7:50 5005 Shadu
O1-Nov-16 7:50 3539 Ghajendra
01-Nov-1¢  7:50 5004 Gunishoor
01-Nov-10  7:30 3475 Arumn
01-Nov-10  7:50 3477 Tuliva
O1-Nov-10 7:30 3003 Gudda
01-Nov-10  7:50 4988 Shisil
O1-Nov-10 7:50 5008 lanla Bai
01-Nov-10 7:50 3796 shyam sunder
O01-Nov-10  7:30 3541 Sitaram
Oi-Nov-10  7:50 5006 Marvala
O1-Nov-10  7:50 4812 RekhaBai
Ol-Nov-10  7:50 380% Dasaratha
O1-Nov-10°  7:50 4992 Mini Bhai
01-Nev-16 7:50 3345 Dindva
O1-Nev-10 7:50 4994  Sharma
01-Nov-10 7:30 3267 Rajen
01-Neov-10  7:50 4931 S.arjun

04 Nm-‘cmher, 2040

Cont Type  Skill Wage OQut At Block  Payment  Amount
VM GV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
VM GV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
YM O ClV MA 275 18:00 e On Ale 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1.C On Ae 275
VM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
VM IV FH 130 18:00 e On Alc 130
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Alc . 275
VM CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Ale 150
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 b C On Ae 275
YM  CIV  FH 130 18:00 e On Ale 130
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
NHM CIV  CO 300 18:00 e On Alc 300
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ /.NfWQrk 275
NHM CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 C /wﬁf;rk 275
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C JohMork 275
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Alc 275
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Ac 275
NHM Civ  MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
NHM Civ FH 130 18:00 e ork
SA  Civ  FH 130 18:00 1A
SA  CIV  MH 150 18:00 LA On Alc
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale
BY GV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ae
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ae
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ae 130
SA  CIV  MA 275 18:00 I A On Ae 275
SA  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Afe 150
SA  CIV  FH 130 *18:00 1A On Ale 130
BY CIV  MaA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac 275
SA  CIV  MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
BY  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
BY Qv  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
SA  CIV  MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
SA  CIV__ FH 130, 18:00 1A On Ale 130
B OVOMECKEDe | 1a On Ale 275
§./ CIV _AC0o 00 18:00 % 1A On Afc 300
A Aher  Audit \
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Ot Attn Block  Payment Amount

01-Nov-10  7:50 3032 Santa S.A Clv MH £50 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
Ol-Nov-10  7:50 4995 chandrakala S.A Civ FH 130 18.00 A On Alc 130
O01-Nov-10  7:50 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
O1-Nov-10  7:50 5029 Santhosh SA crv MaA. 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
Ol-Nov-10  7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
O1-Nov-t0  7:50 3798 Sumti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
OF-Nov-i0  7:50 4810 Jagdish BY civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale - 150
01-Nov-10  8:00 41354 Bai krishna KJ Cciv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
01-Nov-1¢  8:00 4282 B Satish Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Nov-10  8:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KIJ civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Nov-10 800 4401 Saraswati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
01-Nov-10  8:00 3920 Krishna KJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
0F-Nov-10 800 3948 Arjen KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Of-Nov-10  &:00 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
OI-Nov-i0  8:00 4046 Anjana kausal ¥KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
Ot-Nov-i0  8:00 3918 P Kumar KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:00 4396 B Suresh K v MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
0I-Nov-10  £:00 3962 RBanshi KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
O1-Nov-10  8:00 4043 Prem KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale - 150
Ot-Nov-10 810 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C W 275
Ol-Nov-t0  8:10 3470 Yugesh BY Cl\;' MA 275 18:00 1 A -/ On Ale 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:10, 4936  Mohan NHM  CIV MH E30 18:00 1 C On Alc

Ol-Nov-10  8:10 3632 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc

01-Nov-10  8:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM (v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al

01-Nov-10  8:10 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc

01-Nov-10  8:10 5030 Kishor S.A Cly MA 275 18:00 1A . On Alc

O1-Nov-1G  8:10 4839 Iemlal NHM  Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale

01-Nov-16  8:10 4991 Sri Chand S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

01-Nov-16 8:10 4749 Sunita VM v FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe

O¥-Nov-10 8:10 3342 Chetan BY civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc

Ol-Nov-10  8:1¢ 3691 Hem kumar VM CHv MA 275 18:00 1 C ] ork 275
Ob-Nov-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
O1-Nov-10 810 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ade 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/, 275
01-Nov-10  8:10 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C JolrWork 275
G1-Nov-10  8:10 4990 Devan S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A “On Alc 150
GL-Nov-10  8:10 3015 Jaya Shree NHM CIV FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Ale 130
G1-Nov-10  8:10 4986 Sudhaker SA Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
01-Nov-10 810 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
01-Nov-10  8:10 35013 Sushila NHM  Clv FH ' 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Nov-10 810 3001 Balender NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Nov-10  8:10 5012 Rajesh NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
OF-Nov-10  2:10 3313  Dinesh BY ClLY, MAL 275 18:.00 I A On Al 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:20 4133 Shanveer Kl ?1@,22 Lj I A( On Adc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Nov-10  8:20 3924 B Devi KJ Civ FH i30 18:00 I

A On Alc 130
O1-Nov-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi Kl C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
01-Nov-10 8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 I A On Afe 300
Of-Nov-1¢ 820 3919 Chennarao Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc [50
Ol-Nov-10 820 3912 KJangmnath  KJ Crv CO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
01-Nov-10  8:20 3917 K Srinu Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
Ol-Nov-t0  &20 4399 Ganesh K Civ MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
01-Nov-10  8:20 3914 K Yakashi KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc ‘275
01-Nov-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
O1-Nov-10 8:30 3853 N Giri babu P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
O[-Nov-10 830 2401 WNagaraju P.K C MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
0l-Nov-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Cry MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
01-Nov-10 830 3056 Vasudev P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
Ot-MNov-10 8:30 3856 N Ravikemar P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
O01-Nov-10  8:30 262 Abhi P.K cw MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
01-Nov-10  8:30 4905 Yesu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
01-Nov-10  8:30 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
OF-Nov-10  $:30 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
01-Nov-10  8:30 3868 K Gopinath P.K CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
01-Nov-10 830 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
O1-Nov-10 8:30 2781 Prakash ) P.KX Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
O1-Nov-10  8:30 3314 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275 '
Ot-Nov-10 8:30 2631 Govinduy PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
0[-Nov-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K Ctv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
01-Nov-10  8:40 3951 Sampurana Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
01-Nov-10 &40 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIv MH 150 18:00 i C M 150
O01-Nov-10 840 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C J k
01-Nov-10 8:40 49I3. Viswanath BDV  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C oty Wark
O -Nov-10 840 4917 Supra BDV  Ciy MH 150 18:00 I C )a‘mzrk
G1-Nov-10 840 4957 Sckhar Kl CIv MH 150 [8:00 1 C On Ale
01-Nov-10  8:40 3916 Prasad Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On : 275
O01-Nov-t0  8:40 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /ﬁ; 275
01-Nov-10 8:40 4932 Ramesh BDV  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C M 275
Ob-Nov-10  8:40 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
G-Nov-10 840 4926  Kamala BDV  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C b Work 130
01-Nov-10 &40 3921 K Savitsi KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1'cC On Ale 130
Ol-Nov-10  $:40 4928 Sunitha BDV  Clv FH E36 18:00 1 C /@{WO]’L’ 130
01-Nov-10  8:40 4955 Damayanthi KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
OF-Nov-10  8:50 4434 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C I ork - 140
01-Nov-10  8:50 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
01-Nov-10 8350 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A OnAle | 150
O-Nov-10  8:50 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv %Y . *)i C 275
01-Nov-10  8:30 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH ::L 1 C 140
OF-Nov-10  8:50 4122 Bage raji SCM CIv MA b C 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

D1-Nov-10  8:50 4391 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afe - 200
01-Nov-10  8:30 2428 Hichaya UTY EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
0f-Nov-10  8:50 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 A On 200
01-Nov-10¢  8:50 4363 Joti UTY EWK FH 140- 18:00 1C i ob W. . 14G
O1-Nov-10 8:30 4565 Laxmi ~ UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 3 Work . 140
01-Nov-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri UTt EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C M- 140
O1-Nov-10  8:30 4369 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 [ J ork « 160
OF-Nov-10 8:30 4380 Nagraj _ BsSp CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
Ot-Nov-10  8:30 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:.00 I A On 300
OF-Nov-10  8:30 3679 D Badru UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /OIJ)\INiv 140
OF-Nov-10 850 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
Gl-Nov-10  8:30 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 #8:00 1 C On Alc 160
G1-Nov-10  8:50 4195 sarvajava UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C M\ 140
G1-Nov-10  8:50 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo Work « 160
01-Nov-10  8:50 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C It Work . 160
01-Nov-10 850 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH - 160 18:00 1 C Je®h Work 160
01-Nov-10 8§50 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On 275
O01-Nov-10 850 3521 Ramana UTT  EWK MEH 160 18:00 1 C ob Work , 160
0f-Nov-i0  8:30 2328 P.Praveen ’ PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 A On Ale . 300
Of-Nov-10  8:30 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 b C W‘ 140
OF-Nov-10 8350 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 P A « n Alc 275
Ol-Nov-t0  8:50 4230 G Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mv 160
O1-Nov-t0  8:30 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
Ol-Nov-10  8:50 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN Ma.- 200 18:00 1 A On Afg 200
01-Nov-10 8:50 3688 B Jyoti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C W‘ 140
01-Nov-10  8:50 4670 Channamma MNM  EWEK FH 140 18:00 I C /J)b{ork* . 140
01-Nov-1¢  9:00 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/ 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 3687 B Kali UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /!ﬁ(W:k\ 140
Of-Nov-10  9:00 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A “ On Afe 275
G1-Nov-10  9:00 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
G1-Nov-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
O1-Nov-10  9:00 3925 K Bharati Kl CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 4064 Katlinga Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ae 300
01-Nov-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
01-Nov-10 900 2420 murali UTT  EWK MH . 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 2389 P Brandavan PEK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
01-Nov-10 900 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
OL-Nov-10  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
Ol-Nov-10  9:00 2368 P Kumar P.X Clv CO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
Ol-Nov-10 9:00 2212  Venkatiah uTT EWK MH - 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
Ol-Nov-10 9:00 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
01-Nov-10 9:00 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
01-Nov-1¢ 9:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
01-Nov-i10  9:00 2811 P Laxmi PK O = A800 1 A On Afc 130
¢ ED
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill' Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
01-Nov-10  9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18%:00 1

A On Ale 275
01-Nov-10  9:00 3864 K lyothi P.K civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc ) 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 2395 Manjula PK civ FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
01-Nov-10 9:00 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 7 [ A On Alc 275
Ol-Nov-t0  9:00 3863 Laxmi P.K CIv FH £30 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 2797 Jayaralﬁ PK Qv MH 150 7 18:00 I A On Alc 150
01-Nev-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc } 150
01-Nov-16 9:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
01-Nov-10  9:00 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18.00 1 C On Afc 140
Ol-Nov-10  9:00 2399 Mohini PK CIv Fi 130 18:00 ' I A On Afc 130
01-Nov-10 9:00 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 - 1 A On Afe 130
O1-Nov-10  9:00 3963 Krushna Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
01-Nov-10 9:00 3945 Ganga K] Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On A/ 150
01-Nov-10  9:00 3664 B Arjun PK Cry MaA 275 18:00 P A On Alg.- 275
Of-Nov-t0  9:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Wk ~ 160
O1-Nov-10  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
O1-Nov-10  9:00 4160 Kelu KJ CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
01-Nov-10 9:00 4997 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A ‘On Ale 200
01-Nov-10¢ 9:00 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 TrcC W 140
OF-Nov-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Onac T 225
Ot-Nov-10  9:00 4958 mahesh Kl Crv MH 150 18:00° 1 A On Ade 150
Ol-Nov-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
G1-Nov-10  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 1%:.00 1 C nAlc ™ 225
01-Nov-10  9:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200 .
01-Nov-10  9:00 4936 Gourak K CIv FH 130 18:00 P A On Ale 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 4157 Krishna lal KJ Cv FH 136 18:00 1 A On Alc Bk
O1-Nov-10  9:00° 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH (3¢ 18:00 I A L(yk/ 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 4233 B Kavita UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 40b Work 140
01-Nov-10  9:00 4953 Titama KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc T 130
01-Nov-10  9:00 4952 Rushab NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Al - 150
Ol-Nov-10 9:00 4423 Suraj OvVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
0l-Nov-10  9:00 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 150
G1-Nov-10  9:00 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
01-Nov-10  9:00 4896 Arjun - PK v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
OF-Nov-[0  9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On AJc 225
Ol-Nov-10  9:00 4400 A Krishna KlJ CIv MH 150 18:00° 1 A O Ale 150
01-Nov-10 910 2211 Laxmamama UTT. EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
01-Nov-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo KJ cwv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
Oi-Nov-10  9:10 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/, [40
GLl-Nov-10  9:10 2108 Kurmmama UTT  EWwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /{p!‘( -160
01-Nov-10  9:10 2106 Kuramizh UTT EWK MH 160 18:09 1 C OnAle . ' 160
01-Nov-10 910 4453 Sainamma  UTf EWK g T _ 00 L1 C 3 140
O1-Nov-10  9:10 3949 Kanchan K} 2. had @:00 P A '
O1-Nov-10  9:10 3819 Mithiaizh Uty C

On Alc 130
18:00 1 )w/ 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

01-Nov-10 %10 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
0i-Nov-10  9:20 4531 Sai MAD  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 250
OF-Nov-10  9:20 43534  Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
O1-Nov-10  9:20 3530 MA Khudoos 1. PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc ‘ 250
G1-Nov-10  9:20 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
01-Nov-10  9:20 4632 Naveen 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
01-Nov-10 9220 4630 Anjaiah 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
01-Nov-10  9:20 4629 Narender 18 PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
OF-Nov-i0  9:20 4631 Prakash [ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Ol-Nov-10  9:20 4328 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Nov-10  9:30 3731 Savaramma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Nov-10 9:30 3653 Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
01-Nov-10 930 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
Ol-Nov-10 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
O1-Nov-10  9:30 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ajc 250
O1-Nov-10 930 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLLI CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Af 300
G1-Nov-10  9:30 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Work~ 360
01-Nov-10  9:30 4691 Pradecp VIK  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C " On Afc 250
01-Nov-10 9:40 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAJ MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
Ol-Nov-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
01-Nov-10 9:40 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ade 250
01-Nov-10 940 4350 Hariom SHY  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
O1-Nov-1¢ 9:40 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
OF-Nov-10  9:40 4253 | Hussain SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
GLl-Nov-10  9:40 4255 Vivek SHV PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc

(1-Nov-10  9:40 3037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1A On Afc

01-Nov-10  9:50 2492 b Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc

01-Nov-10 9:50 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc

Ol-Nov-E0  9:50 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA © 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
O1-Nov-10  9:30 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 2350 18:00 1 C On Ale C250
01-Nov-10  9:30 4537 Yascen BP0 ELE  MH 160 18:00 e On Ajc 160
01-Nov-16  9:50 4347 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250 -
Di-Nov-10  9:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
OI-Nov-10  10:20 5044 RaghuRama RRR ELE CO 300 £8:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Nov-10 1020 5047 Sudhakar RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc . 250
01-Nov-10  10:20 3046 Lakshminaray RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 b C On Ade 250
Of-Nov-t0  10:30 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Ol-Nov-10  10:30 4602 Deva STK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Or Alc 225
O1-Nov-10 10:30 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 230
O1-Nov-10 10:30 4793 Surgj SFK PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aflc . 225
01-Nov-10  10:30 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CoO 300 18:00 1 C On Adc 300
OF-Nov-10  10:30 4341  Shafik SFK PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
01-Nov-10  10:30 4601 Mujaid SFK 2ad b ot 1 C On Ade 225
01-Nov-19  11:00 4403 V¥ Lakshman r i1 C On Alc 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atte | Block  Payment Amount

01-Nov-16 11:00 4999 langir VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 225
01-Nov-10  11:00 4980 Bhanu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 I/C On Alc 225
01-Nov-10  11:00 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc 22
01-Nov-10 11:00 4410 U Raju VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ade 25
O1-Nov-10  11:00 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAI A 225 18:00 (ﬁ On Alc 225
01-Nov-10  11:00 4979 Swami VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 7 C On Ale 225
01-Nov-10  11:00 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ale 225
Ol-Nov-10  14:00 5039 Dine Dayal DDE ELE Co 300 13:00 058 C On Ade 150
O1-Nov-10  14:00 5040 Bal Ram DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 OgfC On Af¢ 125
- O2NGT0 T 6002079 . Srinu TTT  EWK  MH . STCTT el 240
02-Nov-10 7:00 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
02-Nov-10  7:00 4812 RekhaBai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:00 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Afc 275
02-Nov-10  7:00 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH I56 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nev-10 7:00 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
02-Nov-10 7:00 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
02-Nov-10 7:00 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 7:00 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10  7:00 3258 Nandlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-16 7:00 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH ' 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10  7:00 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 7:10 3649 nagaraja VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  7:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Nov-1¢  7:10 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ob Work 275
02-Nov-10 7:10 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C- On A/c 130
02-Nov-10 7:10 365t Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Work 275
02-Nov-10 7:10 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
02-Nov-10 7:10 4773 Mallcsh VM CIv MU 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
02-Nov-16 7:10 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
02-Nov-10 7:1¢ 3731 Savaramma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade
02-Nov-10  7:10 4748 Venkatcsh VM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C OnA7C
02-Nov-10  7:1¢ 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Work
02-Nov-10  7:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc
02-Nov-10 7:2¢ 5006 Marvala S.A Cv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc
02-Nov-10  7:20 4992 Mini Bhai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ade
02-Nov-10  7:20 4990 Devan S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 I A ~ On Ale
02-Nov-10  7:20 4983 Shaker S.A Cv MA 275 18:00 LA On Afc
02-Nov-10  7:20 4994 Sharma S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe
02-Nov-10  7:20 3031 Dhani Ram S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Al
02-Nov-10  7:220 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FHl 130 18:00 I A On Alc
02-Nov-10  7:20 5008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
G2-Nov-10  7:20 4986 Sudhaker S.A Clv MA }5 18:00 1 A ‘ On Adc
(2-Nov-10  7:20 501t Rani S "H ‘00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:20 4984  Ddinesh S.A c ﬁ\E "‘ ﬁoo l 1A On Afc 275
5 !
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  7:20 4987 Kasthik S.A Ctv MH " 150 18:00 I A On Ade 150
02-Nov-10  7:30 3652 V Murali VM Cry CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
02-Nov-10  7:30 3355 Nahar BY Ccry MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 4747 Vamshi VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
02-Nov-1G  7:30 380F Dasaratha BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
02-Nov-1¢0  7:30 3545 Dindya By Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 7:30 4745 Govinda VM CIV MA 275 1800 I C On Ale 275
02-Now-10 7:30 4001 Semeena VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:30 3267 Rajen BY CIvV MA 275 18:.00 I A On Afc 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3342 Chetan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
02-Nov-10  7:30 3475 Aren BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:30 3732 Chennaiah VM Cv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On A/c 275
02-Nov-10  7:40 4056 Gourak K crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:40 4933 Titama Kt Cv FH 130 18:00 P A On Ale 130
02-Nov-10  7:40 4155 Shanveer K¥ Cv MH . 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10  7:40 4400 A Krishna KF CIv MH T 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10  7:40 4157 Krishna lal Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc - 130
02-Nov-10  .7:40 3918 P Kumar Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
02-Nov-1¢  7:40 4934 Eshwari Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
02-Nov-10  7:40 5030 Kishor S.A Civ MA 275 1800 1 A On Afe - 275
02-Nov-10  7:4G 4991 Sri Chand S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale i50
02-Nov-1¢  7:40 4988 Shisil S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
02-Nov-10  7:40 5029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A "On Ao 275
02-Nov-10  7:40 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nowv-10  7:40 3004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 275 1§00 1 A On Alc 275
2-Nov-10  7:40 3924 B Devi K CIv FH - 130 £8:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  7:40 5032 Santa SA CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A On A;{C
02-Nov-10  7:40 4282 B Satish KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On
02-Nov-10  7:40 5005 Shadu S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275 ' ’
02-Nov-EQ  7:40 4982 Dasaran SA Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
02-Nov-10 7:40 3003 Gudda SA Clv MA 275 18:00 [ A . OnAk 275
92-Nov-10 7:40 4981 S.arjun SA  CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Adc 300
02-Nov-10  7:40 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
02-Nov-10 7:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Qy MA 275 -18:00 1A On Alc 275
02-Nov-1¢  7:40 3963 Krushna Kl Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Afc 275
02-Nov-10 7:50 386t Savitri P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
02-Nov-10 7:50 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
02-Nov-10 7:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Afe 275
02-Nov-10  7:50 2401 Nagaraju PK Clv 1 A On Afe 275
02-Nov-10  7:50 4899 Subhash PK C[V On Ale 150
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Date In b Name Cont  Fype Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  7:30 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ade 275
02-Nov-10  7:50 3853 N Giri babu PK Clv MA 215 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
02-Nov-10  7:30 3513 Damayathi P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
02-Nov-10 7:50 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ade 275
02-Nov-10 7:30 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-1¢ 7:50 2403 Vanandi P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc - 275
02-Nov-10  $:00 4913 Viswanath  BDV  CIV  MA 275 18:00 LA fobrWork 275 '
02-Nov-10 8:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160G [8:00 1 C On Afg. 160 N
02-Nov-1¢ 8:00 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dpt/ 140 I
02-Nov-10  8:00 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
UE-ND\*—I(.} 8:00 4451 Gulkufud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬂﬁm‘k 140 ‘ '
02-Nov-10 8:00 4195 sarvajaya UTt EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ] ork 140
02-Nov-10 8:00 3688 B lvoti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C er 140
02-Nov-10 8:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH. 140 18:00 1 C ~On Alc 140
02-Nov-1¢ 8:00 2428 Hichaya UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
02-Nov-10 8:00 2212  Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C- " JobWork . 160
02-Nov-i¢  8:00 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWork.- 160
02-Nov-1¢ 8:00 332t Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ] or 160
02-Nov-10 8:00 4912 Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
02-Nov-1¢ 800 2434 BRadhiri UTyY EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 146G
02-Nov-10  8:00 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C © 160
02-Nov-10 8:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
02-Nov-10  8:00 4914 Nilamber BDV Qv MH 150 18:00 1A 150
02-Nov-1G  8:00 4926 Kamala BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
02-Nov-16¢ 8:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
02-Nov-10 8:00 3812 Anjamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
02-Nov-10  8:00 4928 Sunitha BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 I A J ork 130
02-Nev-10 800 4932 Ramesh BDY  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A Jo ark 275
02-Nov-1¢  8:00 4449 Mangaiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C t. 160
02-Nov-1¢  8:10 4402 N Krushna Kl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Nov-10 §:10 3914 K Yakashi Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10 8:10 4396 B Suresh KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 8:10 3951 Sampurana Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 8:10 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
02-Nov-10 810 3916 Prasad K/ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10 8:10 4156 G Srino K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:10 4955 Damayanthi KJ CIv FH I30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  8:10 3943 Santosh KI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10 810 4401 Saraswati Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 8:10 4160 Kelu KJ CIv wMH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 8:10 3919 Chennarao Kl Clv MH [5¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 8:20 2399  Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 $:20 2395 Manjula PK I A On Ac 130
02-Nov-10 820 2631 Govindu P.[ﬁ 1A On Alc 275/-
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Date In ID Name Cont  "Type SLill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymeat Amount

02-Nov-10  8:20 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH [30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10  8:20 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH i30 18:00 1A On Alc 130
02-Nov-10 820 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 136 18:00 1 A On Ade 130
02-Nov-I0  8:20 4905 Yesu P.K Cy MA 275 18:00 P A On Al 275
02-Nov-10 8:20 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
02-Nov-10 820 3647 Purnachandra PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
02-Nov-10 820 3645 Vhagya PK av MH 150 18:00 1 A On A/ 150
02-Nov-10 - 8:30 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 c Work 140 .
02-Nov-10 &30 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  8:30 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
02-Nov-10 830 4197 brajsekhar  BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
(F2-Nov-10 830 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C (baﬁﬁork 140
(02-Nov-10  8:30 4233 B Kavita UST  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C IobA®ork 140
02-Nov-10  8:30. 4206 Hussanappa  BHM . PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
0G2-Nov-10  8:30 4675 Lailanna MNM  EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C Jo ork 160
02-N<;v-10 8:30 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C W_ 140
02-MNow-10  8:30 4673 Kandamna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 cC W 160
02-Nov-10  8:30 4187 “laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 3 otk 140
02-Nov-10 830 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo Work 160
02-Nov-10  8:30 4665 Manikanta -MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ¥ ork 160
02-Nov-10  8:30 4563 Joti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J otk 140
02-Nov-10  8:30 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 4 ork T 160
02-Nov-10 8:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA - 225 18:00 I C - On Ale 225
02-Nov-10 8:30 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /bﬁﬁork [6G -
02-Nov-10  8:30 4230 G Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 it C i ork 160
02-Nov-10 8:30 2106 Kuramiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ] ork 160
02-Nov-10 8:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /JQUka 160 w\'
02-Nov-10 8:30 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }JyWork 140
02-Nov-10 830 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Nov-1¢ 8:30 2441 Lakshmik UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
02-Nov-1¢ 8:30 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C n Alc 225
02-Nov-1¢  8:30 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 | C On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 8:30 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1-C On Afe. 225
02-Nov-16 8410 3913 Ganesh Kl civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
02-Nov-10 840 4399 Ganesh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:40 4938 mahesh KJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
02-Nov-10  8:40 3946 Ekra KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
02-Nov-10 8:40 3945 Ganga KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Nov-10 8:40 3917 K Srinu Kl CIv MA 275 1800 1 C_ On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:40 4952 Rushab NHM  Civ MEHL 150 18:00 -1 C On Afc ’ 150
02-Nov-10  8:40 3912 K langnnath  KJ CIv co - 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Nov-10 840 3921 K Savitri Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Nov-10 8:40 3920 Krishna KJ Civ MH l/sa"lS:OO 1 C On Alc 150
02-Nov-10 8:40 3923 B Ramanamm Kl 30 IEQO C On Alc : 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Nov-10 840 4154 Bal krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Nov-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Mov-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 3036 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv co - 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Nov-10 . 8:50 3856 N Ravikumar P.K Clv MH S0 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Nov-i0  8:50 2781 Prakash PK Cv MA ' 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:30 4423 Suraj ovL CEN MH 150 18:00 P A On Ale 150
02-Nov-10  8:30 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri PK CIvV FH TO130 18:00 1 A On Ade 130
02-Nov-10  8:50 2641 . raghave P.K CIvV MH 150 E8:00 1 A Cn Alc 150
02-Nov-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:060 1 A On Ajc 275
02-Nov-10  8:30 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10 8:30 2407 P.santosh PK CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  8:50 4997 Narshima OvL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afe 200
02-Nov-16  8:50 2396 wvenkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
02-Nov-10  8:50 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 13:00 1 A On Al 200
02-Nov-10 8:50 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 IS:Ob 1 A On Afc 300
02-Nov-t0  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN coO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Nov-10  9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH i50 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
02-Nov-i0  9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 [ A On Ale

02-Nov-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 t C On Alc

02-Nov-10  9:00 4389 Nagraj Bse CEN MA 200 18:00 i A On Alc

02-Nov-10  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 i A On Afc

02-Nov-10 ~ 9:00 5037 Ramesh A.R CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
02-Nov-10  9:00 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 230
02-Nov-10  9:00 4046 Anjanakausat KJ Clv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Al 130
02-Mov-10  9:00 4064 Katlinga Ki CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Nov-10  9:00 4253 | Mussain SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:00 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
02-Nov-1¢  9:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
02-Nov-10  9:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Al 200
02-Nov-1¢  9:00 4600 Balajah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afe 200
02-Nov-10 900 4395 Mini KJI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Nov-10 900 2517 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Nov-10 9:00 3950 Hemmo K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Nov-10 9:00 4333 Murali SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
02-Nov-10  9:00 3940 Kanchan Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Nov-10  9:00 4356 Hariom SHV  PaAl MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc 150
02-Nov-t0  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 2251800 P C On Afc 225
02-Nov-10 9:00 3948 Agiun 08y 1 C On Ale 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

02-Nov-i0  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
02-Nov-10  9:00 4439 Ram IJNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
02-Nov-10  9:00 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA : 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I A On Afg 275
02-Nov-10  9:00 3962 Ranshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  9:10 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Af¢ 150
02-Nov-10  9:10 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
02-Nov-10  9:10 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Afe 250
G2-Nov-10  9:10 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:10 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
02-Nov-10 9:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
(2-MNov-10  9:10 4722 Bijay Biswat VIX PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
G2-Nov-10  9:10 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
02-Nov-10  9:10 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
(2-Nov-10  9:10 45935 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe §50
(Z-Nov-10  9:20 4531 Sai MAD  ELE MaA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
02-Nov-10  9:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
02-Nov-10 920 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
02-Nov-10  9:20 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
02-Nov-10  9:20 5050 Aujencltu DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Nov-10  9:20 4528 Madhn MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On-Ale 3400
02-Nov-10  9:20 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
G2-Nov-10  9:20 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
02-Nov-10  9:20 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afe i60
02-Nov-10  9:20 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
02-Nov-10 930 4347 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
02-Nov-10  9:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
02-Nov-10 930 5048 Nisar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
02-Nov-10 930 4218 ] Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
02-Nov-10  9:30 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
02-Nov-10  9:40 4409 N Shiva VLR  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4410 U Raju VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4637 Upender VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10 940 4999 Jangir VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ne 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4980 RBhanu VLR PAIl MA 225 18:00 1-C On Al 225
02-Nov-190 940 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
02-Nov-10 940 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Adc 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:40 4979 Swami VLR  PAl MA 225 [8:00/ 1 C On Al 225
02-Nov-10 940 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl E [} 1 C i OnAle 225
02-Nov-i0 940 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PA} " rc ! On Alc 300
¥
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Nov-10  9:40 4407 K Arbind VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 /l/C On Alc 225
02-Nov-10  9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 //C On Ale 250
02-Nov-10  9:50 4412 G Lingam VLR  PaAl MH 150 18:00 ,% On Ale 150
02-Nov-10  9:50 4405 J Mahesh VLR Pal MH 150 18:00 J/C On Afe 150
02-Nov-10  9:30 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 }/C On Al 250
02-Nov-10 10:00 4341 Shafik SFK PAl cO 300 18:00 I/C On Alc 30
02-Nov-1¢ 10:00 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 ((/C On Alc

02.-Nov-10  10:00 4793 Suraj SFK PAIl MA 225 18:00 ‘I/C On Afc

02-Nov-10 10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA. 225 18:00 [l/C On Ale

02-Nov-10 10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Al 225
02-Nov-10  10:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 IK On A/c 250
02-Nov-10 10:10 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc 250

T G Nt O BRI 2079 Srivw UPF—"BEWK  MH 60 18700 5T Tept. 240

03-Nov-1¢ 7:00 3477 Tuliva BY Clv FH 130 18:00 /l/A On Ale 130
03-Nov-10  7:00 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 )/A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:00 4812 RekhaBai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 rl/A On Alc 130
03-Nov-10  7:00 3267 Rajen BY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 VA On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:00 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 )/A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  7:00 3545 Dindya BY CIv. MH t50 18:00 J/ On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  7:00 3473 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 /: On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 VA ' On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  7:00 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 % On Ale 275
03-Nov-10  7:00 3470 Yuvgesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 4745 Govinda VM Clv MA 275 18:00 C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 3954 Shekhar VM crv MA 275 18:00 (‘I/C Motk 275
03-Nov-t0  7:10 3732 Chennaiah VM Crv MA 275 18:00 ,I/C g On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 4747 Vamshi VM Cv MA 275 18:00 ‘}/C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 3695 Radhika VM Crv FH 130 13:00 //C On Alc 130
03-Nov-t0  7:10 3651 Wagbushanam VM Crv MA 275 18:00 //C J ork 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 4001 Semeena Vi CIv FH 130 18:00 C /))::\fc 130
03-Nov-10  7:10 3633 Laxmi VM Cly FH 130 18:00 /C" /.h,%rk 130
03-Nov-10  7:10 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 d/C_ ¢ OnAc 275
03-Nov-10  7:10 4749 Sunita VM Civ FH 130 18:00 /l/C /kf(Work 130
03-Nov-10 710 36352 V Murali VM av CO 300 18:00 4/ < On Alc 300
03-Nov-10 710 3731 Savaramma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 4/CC/ On Alc .130
03-Nov-10  7:20 4958 Ramesh NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I/C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10  7:20 3000 WNarender NHM  CIv MA 273 18:00 2/C On 275
03-Nov-10  7:20 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 2/(: ob Work 275
03-Nov-10  7:20 4828 Nahim NHM  Clv Co 300 18:00 % 'Mrk 300
03-Now-10  7:20 4951 Swarika NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 Z/C /k?ﬁ\«’or' 275
03-Nov-10  7:20 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 £8:00 /l( - JohANork 150
03-Nov-10 720 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV  FH 130 18:00 //c %‘b/wmk 130
03-Nov-10  7:20 4841 Mohammed g{V’/, ' (;eﬁ1$;}k <150
03-Nov-10 720 4844 Rakesh //c-/ ""M 150
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Date In In Name Cont  Type Skill = Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
03-Nov-t0  7:20 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 i C Job Work 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 32359 Govardhan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
03-Nov-t0  7:30 3801 Dasaratha BY Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Ade 150
03-Nov-10  7:30 3238 . Nandlal BY cv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 150 ‘ ;
03-Nov-10  7:30 4987 Karthik S.A Civ M- 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150 V
03-Nov-10  7:30 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv . MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-t0  7:30 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 _18:00 . I C On Ale 275
03-Nov-i0  7:30 4981 S.arjun S.A Crv CO 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
03-Nov-t0  7:30 4773 Mallesh Vi Civ MH 150 13:00 i C On Alc ©150
03-Nov-10  7:30 5006 Marvala S.A cv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150 ‘7/“
03-Nov-10  7:30 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130 %
03-Nov-10  7:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 4992  Mini Bhai S.A C1v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
03-Nov'-l[) 7:30° 3798 Sunti bai BY Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc : 130
03-Nov-10  7:30 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Nov-10 7:30 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Nov-10 7:30 3542 Chetan ~ -~ BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc l 150
03-Nov-10 7:30 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A - On Afe 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 4746 Ravi VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Nev-10  7:30 5005 Shadu S.A Cly MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
03-Nov-10 7:40 5001 Balender NIM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 710 4836 Pramod NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Nov-10 740 5013  Sushila NHM Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Nov-10 7:40 4843 Tilash NHM  CIv MH 150" 18:00 I C On Afe E50
03-Nov-10  7:40 3012 Rajesh NHM Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Nov-16 7:40 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-Nov-10 7:40 4839 Hemlal NHM  Ctv MA 275 18:00 [ On Afc 275
03-Now-{0 7140 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Nov-10  7:40 5015 laya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Nov-10  7:40 4845 Kumta NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 740 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:40 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 ° I C On Afe 150 .
03-Nov-10 7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 | 7:40 4831 Abad Ram NHM  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
03-Nov-10 7:50 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  7:50 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A OnAfe 273
03-Nov-10  7:50 4990 Devan S.A Clv MH 150 [8:00 e On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  7:30 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv ‘G}A . n Alc 275
03-Nov-10  7:30 5011 Rani S.A Qv 1A n Afc 130
03-Nov-10  7:50 3029 Santhosh SA Qv 1At o 275
03-Nov-10  7:50 4982 Dasaran S.A Civ

03-Nov-30  7:50 499] Sri Chand S.A Clv
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Nov-10  7:30 5032 Santa S.A Clv M 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
03-Nov-10  7:50 3008 Janla Bai S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
03-Nov-10  7:50 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 7:50 4988 Shisil S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  8:00 3912 KlJangnoath  KJ Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Adc 300
03-Nov-10 8:00 3948 Agjun K Civ MH 130 18:00 1 C On 4o 150
03-Nov-10  8:00 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ob Work 130
03-Nov-10  3:00 3950 Hemmo KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Mov-10  8:00 3946 Ekra KJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
03-Nov-10 8:00 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 8:00 4957 Sekhar KJ Clv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Nov-I0  8:00 4395 Mini Ki Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  8:00 5030 Kishor $.A Cciv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade : 275
03-Nov-10  8:00 3925 K Bharati Kl Cly FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Nov-10  8:00 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIV FH 130 §8:00 1 C “ On Afe 130
03-Nov-10  8:00 4155 Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 t C On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  8:00 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A Work 150
03-Nov-10  8:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Nov-t0 800 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Mk

03-Nov-10  8:00 5007 Guddi S.A civ FH 130 18:00 P A On Ade

03-Nov-10  8:00 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

03-Nov-10  8:00 39i4 K Yakashi Kl CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale

03-Nov-10 810 2811 P Laxmi PK CHV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale

03-Nov-16 8:10 278t Prakash PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe

03-Nov-10 8:10 3864 K Fyothi P.K Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc

03-Nov-10  8:10 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH [50 18:00 1 A On Alc

03-Nov-£0 810 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv CO 300 18:00 I A On Ale 300
03-Nov-10 810 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Adc 130
03-Nov-10 810 2395 Manjula P.K CIv FH 130 E8:00 - 1 A On Adc 130
03-Nov-10  8:10 35i3 Somesar P.K Ccv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  8:10 2372 Govindo P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A " On Ac 275
03-Nov-10 8:10 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ade 275
03-Nov-10  8:10 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
03-Nov-10  8:i0 3664 B Arjun P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 LA On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 820 2212 Venkatiah UTrr EWK MI1 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
03-Nov-10  8:20 2824 Lalu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C OnAfe 160
03-Nov-10 820 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On AJ 225
03-Nov-10  8:20 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 - 1C Work 140
03-Nov-10 820 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
03-Nov-10 820 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Nov-10 820 4230 G Srinu UTT  EWK MH © 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Nowv-10  §:20 3819 Mithiaiah  UTT  EWK  $H  , 160, ey ‘;;: yC On Afc 160
03-Nov-10  8:20 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl I C On Alc 150
03-Nov-10 820 4802 Sudharkas BHM  PAI On Afc 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Awmount

03-Nov-10 820 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
03-Nov-10  8:20 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:0¢ 1 C On Afc 140
03-Nov-1¢  8:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Nov-10  8:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
03-Nov-10  8:20 4177 anil Kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
03-Nov-10 8:20 3405 Santosh BHM  PA! MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 150
03-Nov-10 820 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
03-Nov-10 820 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-Nov-10  8:30 4953 Titama Kl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
03-Nov-10  8:30 4401 Saraswati KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
03-Nov-10  8:30 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  8:30 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 8:30 4402 N Krushnaa Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1A - On Ac 300
03-Nov-10 8:30 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar Kl Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 8:30 3963 Krushna KJ CLv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 &30 3924 B Devi Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ade 130
03-Nov-t0 830 3943 Santosh Kl crv MA 275 18:00 i A On Afc 275
03-Noy-10 830 3945 Ganga Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
03-Nov-10  8:30 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ae 130
03-Nov-10  8:30 4064 Katlinga Kl CIv HM 300 .18:00 1 A On Afe 300
03-Nov-10  8:40 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  8:40 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
03-Nov-10  R:40 3055 B.NareshKum PK cv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  8:40 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 8:40 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  8:40 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10 840 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10 840 3867 K Apanna P.X Clv MH 1306 18:00 I A On Ade 150
03-Nov-10  8:40 3853 N Giri babu P.K Civ MA 275 18:.00 I A On Alc 275
03-Nov-t0 840 3863 K Gopinath PK Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
03-Nov-10 840 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA, 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
03-Nov-1¢  8:50 4998 Sundar OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afe 200
03-Nov-10 8350 2436 Padma UTT  EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C Tob Work 140
03-Nov-10  8:50 2428 Hichaya UTT - EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C er 160
03-Nov-10  8:50 4563 Joti UTT  EWK FH 140 §8:00 1 C  On Ale 140
03-Nov-10  8:30 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Z})b’ﬂ” rk 140
03-Nov-10  8:50 387 [ Laxmi unrT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /A;k 14¢
03-Nov-10  8:50 3521 Ramana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C N Jw k 160
03-Nov-10  8:5¢ 2426 Ramii UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JorWork 160
03-Nov-10 8:530 4423 Suraj OV CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  8:50 4997 Warshima OVL  CEN_, MA 1 A On Afc . 200
03-Nov-10 8:50 3824 ] Yenkanna urT EWH I C Wﬂ(/ 160
Audit \ _ 7
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

3

03-Nov-10  8:30 3679 D Badrua UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
03-Nov-10  8&50 3687 BKali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C )&K\«’ K 140
03-Nov-10 &350 4450 Gulkulud Man UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C -/ldmzr 140
03-Nov-10  8:50 4017 B Balu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C I ork 160
03-Nov-10  8:50 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /f@(( 160
03-Nov-10  8:50 4233 B Kavita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J Work 140
03-Nov-10  8:50 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C X(fh/zrk 160
03-Nov-10  8:50 4912 Ramcsh BDV  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A b‘ 0b Work 275
03-Nov-10  8:30 4569 Ankana UTT EWK  MH 160" 18:00 I C Mork 160
03-Nov-10  8:30 2434 BRadhiri UTT EWK FH ) 140 18:00 1 C ] ork 146
03-Nov-10  8:30 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C “On Afg 160
03-Nov-10  8:30 4190 shivani UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
03-Nov-10  8:50 4926 Kamala BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A Jots Work 130
03-Nov-10  8:30 49E3  Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A JopANork 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 3514 Achutya PK LIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
03-Nav-10  9:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH . 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Alc 200
03-Nov-10 9:00 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 - 18:00 1 A On A/, 150
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C pt. _ 160
03-Nov-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job 140
03-Nov-10 9:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A B s
03-Nov-10 9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 4389 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc
03-Nov-10 900 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1A On Alc 200
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 ' A On Alc 300
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 4145 Ramfaxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Nov-10 9:00 2400 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Adg 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Al 175
03-Nov-10  9:00 4372 Srinu UTT  EWK MH . 160 18:00 ¢ On Alc 160
03-Nov-16 9:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
03-Nov-10 9:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
03-Nov-16 9:00 251t Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 I A Or Alc 275
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 3916 Prasad Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 9:00 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Alc 225
03-Nov-1¢ 9:00 3856 N Ravikumar P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 1 A - On Alc ‘ 275
03-Nov-1¢  9:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT  EWK . I C Depy 140
03-Nov-10 9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K I A it Alc 130
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Datc In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out = Attn Block  Payment  Amount

03-Nov-10  9:00 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
03-Nov-10 9:.00 5023  surani LSK TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alfe 300
03-Nov-10  9:00 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
03-Nov-1¢ 9:00 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Adc 160
03-Nov-10 9:00 2369 CJagarnath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 4400 A Krishna KT Crv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  6:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 306 18:00 1 A On Alc ‘ 300
03-Nov-10  9:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 [ C ] ork 140
03-Nov-10 9:00 3812 Apjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C J ork 140
03-Nov-10  9:00 4435 Ravi UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 4:30 160
03-Nov-10 9:00 2406 Verataxmi PK v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
03-Nov-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ac 140
03-Nov-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  9:00 3921 K Savitri Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C OnAle 130
03-Nov-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 £8:00 1 C JobMork 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 3951 Sampurana Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C “On A/} 130
03-Nov-10 9:00 2420 mural UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C . 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 39t7 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 4936 Gourak Kl CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
03-Nov-10  9:00 3920 Krishna Ki Cw MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
03-Nov-10  9:00 3919 Chenna rao KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  9:00 4180 Ihanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00 1A On Afc

03-Nov-10 9:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc

03-Nov-10  %:00 14179 giri ba'bu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc

03-Nov-10  2:00 4438 Imran JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A lob~¥ork

03-Nov-10 910 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  9:10 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
03-Nov-10  9:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 230
03-Nov-t0  9:10 4531 Saj MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
03-Nov-10  9:10 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ade 160
03-Nov-10  9:10 4932 Rushab NHM  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
03-Nov-10  9:10 4958 mahesh KJ Clv MH 150 E8:00 1 A On Ade 150
03-Nov-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
G3-Nov-10  9:10 4282 B Satish Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
03-Nov-10  9:10 4253 I Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Ale 225
03-Nov-10  9:10 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
03-Nov-10  9:1¢ 4350 Hariom SHV PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Nov-10 9:1¢ 4256 Satredhan SHYV PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Nov-10 920 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alg 250
03-Nov-10 9:20 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Nov-10 920 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK I C On Ale 300
03-Nov-10 920 4691 Pradecp VIK s‘"ﬁ“’ Tic On Afc 250
D3-Nov-10)  9:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR 1 C Job Work 2350
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Amonnt

Date In iD Name Cont Type  Skill . Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

03-Nov-10  9:20 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 ¢ A On Afe 250
03-Nov-10 9:20 5037 Ramesh AR CAR  MaA 250 18:00 A On 250
03-Nov-1¢  9:30 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 /C M‘nrk 250
03-Nov-10 930 4630 Anjaiah IS PLU MA 250 18:00 l/C 7 On Afc 250
03-Nov-t0 930 4960 Mursalin KBS  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘J/C On Alg 150
03-Nov-10  9:30 3530 MAKhudoos S PLU  MA 250 18:00 i(( W 250
03-Nov-10  9:30 4631 Prakash 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:40 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIvV MA 273 18:00 \/O On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  9:40 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 (‘; On Alc : 275
03-Nov-10 9:40 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 L;C On Ale 275
03-Nov-10 9:4G 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 J/C On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  9:40 4033 Narayan . SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 5[/C On Alc 275
03-Nov-10 10:00 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 / On Alc 160
03-Nov-10  10:00 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/g On Ale 250
03-Nov-10  10:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,l/ On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  [0:00 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 ://CC ~ OnAlk . 250
03-Nov-10  10:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:.00 J/C On Alc 300
03-Nov-10  10:00 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  10:00 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ale 225
03-Nov-10 10:20 4637 Upender VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 "}/ On Al 225
03-Nov-1¢  10:20 4980 Bhanu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 E}C On Alc 225
03-Nov-10  10:20 4407 K Arbind VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc

03-MNov-10  10:20 4412 G Lingam VLR PAI MH £50 18:00 Z/CI; On Afc

03-Nov-i0  10:20 4408 T Laddu VER  PAI MA 223 18:00 )/C On Afe

03-Nov-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 2235 18:.00 )/C On Afc

03-Nov-10 1020 4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C : On Alc

03-Nov-10 1020 44F1 R Raghu. VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C On Alc

03-Nov-10  10:3¢ 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 (’//(} On Alc

03-Nov-10  10:30 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:.00 ¥C On Afc

03-Nov-10  10:30 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc TS
03-Nov-10  10:30 463% Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 //C On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  10:30 4541 Shafik SFK PAL co 300 18:00 }A On Alc 300
03-Nov-10 10:30 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU cO 300 18:00 //C On Ale. 300
03-Nov-10  16:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 1800 ,I/C On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  10:30 *4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C Oh Ale 225
03-Nov-10  10:30 4793 Suryj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Afe 225
03-Nov-10  10:30 4999 Jlangir VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 {I/C On Alc 225
03-Nov-10  10:30 4405 1 Mahesh .YLR  PAI MH 156 18:00 ‘I/C On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  10:30 2699, Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  10:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI co 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
03-Nov-10  [0:30 4979 Swami VLR PA! MA 225 18:00/ )/C On Afc 225
(3-Nov-10  10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE LSO I V[Vl .. '_,_‘5/ On Afc 300
03-Nov-10  10:30 4755  Amshed SKM  PLU MA Y Aﬁ:‘/z/ On Ale 250
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 03/11/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail recosds
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

'Slnnmary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 éré-c-ie(l'ﬂrzl detailr€ 6rds5 T
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (1206 detail ge€ordsy
Sum -372

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (3155 detail eords) ' o T
Sum =739

Grand Total -1111
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OFTO 05.41.2010

R 1T+ R,

Room No| Name Contractor | Rent| Tubelight| T.V | Fan | Music System | Total
T Electrical room - 0 0 0 ) 0 o
" ez Srinu Uttaiah 50 15 30 20 0 115

103 Ganesh Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 0 85
R M Srinu Uttaizh 50 15 0 ) 0 65
105 Vacant Vacant 4 0 0 0 [y 0
Store Utlaiah 50 15 0 0 Y 685
Saraiah Uttaiah 50 15 o _.20 o 85
Kurmaiah _Uttaiah 50 15 o ! 20 ~ o 85
. Kundanna ~ Uttaiah 50 s 1 e 1] 85
" Pappulal Pappulal 50 15 0 o 65
_ Store Bhikshapathi 50 15 0 0 65
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o
Sunil B.Hanumanihu 50 i85 0 0 65
Tayan B.Hanumanthu 50 15 0 0 65
Vacant Vacant Q0 0 0 Q [y
___ Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Q
" vacant Vacant o 0 0 o )
Baghayasree Nahim 50 15 1] 0 85
o Maegt Vacant o 0 0 0 Q 0
.. Rajesh Nahim 50 18 0 20 0 85
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Y 0 4
Vacant Vaccant 0 Y 0 [ Q Y
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q 0 0
Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 [y 0 0
___ Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 Y o e
_._ Vaceant Vaccant . 0 L Y] 0 C
Rupa © Vijaya Laxmi 50 15 0 ..o 0 65
Vacant Vacant .0 _e 0 o 0 0
vVacant i Vacant 0 o_ 0 o o 0
Gopal - P Kumar 50 15 'F o | o 0 65
Lilli K Jagannath 50 15 0 0 0 65
Bhuvana P.Kumar L 15 Q o 0 65
~ Jaga P.Kumar 50 - 15 0 0 0 65
Banksun P.Kumar 50 i5 0 0 0 65
Nilamber P.Kumar 50 i5 [y 0 0 65
Heme K Jagannath 50 15 0 0 0 65
Vaccant Vaccant [} 0 0 0 o 0
Lifli k.Jagamath 50 15 0 0 0 65
. Store B. Yadav 80 15 0 Q 0 65
__. . Rathan_ B Yadav 50 15 Q 20 0 85
Subhash B Yadav 50 15 4] Q 0 65
Santulal B. Yadav 50 15 0 i 0 0 65
Store B. Yadav 50 15 o | @ 0 65
_ Aun B Yadav 50 15 0! 0 0 65

. Sukraj ... BYyaday | s0 15 L T R R -
. __Manohar o BYadaw [ 50 50, 9 0 65
_ _Sentosh 1 B Yadav | _50 .15 0 4.2 0 85
... Sanosth BYadav . 50 15 o _1_ 0 0 85
_ Vacant _Vacant 0 0 o | o [ 0
___ Vaccant Vaccant i 0 0 i o 0 o 0
Vacant Vacant | 0 0 F*i 0 0 g 0
Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 o 0
... Ramule Uttaiah . 50 5 g 0 0 65
. Kurmaiah 1 Uttaiah 50 15 9 ¢ 20 0 85
. Yedamngh | Uaiah c 50 ;15 0 0 o 65
. Sarava Uttaiah SQf 5 0 0 0 f 65
Mani konda Ultaiah i 50 | 15 30 20 0 L 115

L
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOCD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 23.10.2010 TO 05.11.2010

201 Puma P.Kumar S0 15 30 20 0 115
202 . Abi P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
203 Banamalli P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
204 Puma P.Kumar 50 | 5 0 0 1] 65
R Sitha P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
206 Ashu P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
207 . Nagrgj P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65 .
| 208 P.Kumar P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
209 Brundavan P.Kumar 80 15 0 20 0 BS
210 Laxminarayana P.Kumar &0 15 0 20 Q 85
211 Nagarju P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
212 Yadinarayan P.Kumar S0 15 0 0 0 65
213 . Vacant Vacant 0 Q0 0 0 0 4]
| 214 Prakash P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
215 Arjun P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
216 Chaytanya Behera - P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
217 Laxmi narayana P Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 j 85
- 218 Santosh P.Kumar B 15 0 ¢ 0 65
S AL Bishwanath P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
220 Someshwar P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
221 Munna G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 1] 65
222 Ranjith P Praveen 50 15 0 [¢] 0 65
223 Bal 1 Bhikshapathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
224 Ravi Mallesh 50 15 0 0 0 65
225 Sunit Bhikshapathi 50 15 0 0 0 85
226 | Ravi Mallesh 50 15 0 Q 0 65 |
27 Sunil G Tirupathi 50 15 '] 20 30 118
228 Shiva K Jagannath 50 15 0 20 0 85
229 Vacant Vacant 0 3] 0 0 0 0
230 G.lirupathi . G Tiupathi 50 . 15 0 0 0 65
231 Sanju- G Tiupathi 50 15 30 20 0 115
232 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 2R Vacant Vacant o) 0 o] Q 0 0
2 Narayana G Tirupathi 50 15 30 20 0 15
285 ] Sanjay G Tirupathi 50 15 o 0 0 65
236 i Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0
237 Deepak G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
238 Bapi G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 85
239 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 Hazar Uttaiah 50 15 ¢} Q 0 85
241 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0
I 2. Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
.43 . Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
244 Ravi Ultaiah 50 15 0 0 0 85
245 Srinu Uttaiah 50 15 Q 0 [ 65
248 Balaji Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 0 85
247 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 1] 0
248 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
B 249 Vacant Vacant 3] 0 4] Q- 0 0
250 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 Q 0
251 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 0 0
252 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
258 . Hai Uttaiah 80 15 0 0 0 85
254 Laxmi Uttajah 50 15 0 20 30 115
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 23.10.2010 TO 05.11.201¢

301 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
302 " Security Security 0 0 0 -0 0 0
303 Srinu k.Jagarmath &0 15 0 g 0 65
Y Tikku Mohmd Naheem 50 15 0 0 0 65
305 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
306 Mahesh Mohmd Kudus 50 15 [ 0 0 65
| 307 Simhachalam P Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 85
308 Shankar k.Jagamath 80 15 0 Q 0 65

309 Pratap Md Ishaq S0 15 0 0 0 65 |
310 Raju Mehmd Naheem 50 15 0 0 0 65
T1 Chinna rao K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 0 45
T10 Dinesh S.Arun 10 15 0 0 30 55
T Dasharam S.Arun 10 15 Q0 0 4] 25
T12 Madhulal 5.Arjun 10 15 0 0 -0 25
T13 ___ Bhumnashwar S.Arjun 10 15 0 0 0 25
T14 Budha S.Atjun 10 15 0 20 0 45
T Subhalal S.Afjun 10 15 0 0 0 25
Ti6 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ] 0 0
Ti7 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 4]
| T8 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 0
Ti9 Vacant Vacant 0 [ 0 0 0 0
T2 Ramanamma K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 0 45
T20 Vacank Vacant 0 1] 0 o] 0 0
T21 Raju Nahirn 10 15 0 0 0 25
T22 Rajaiah Murali 10 15 0 0 0 25
T23 Vacant Vacan 0 0 [y 0 0 0
T24 Nagaraju Utlaiah 10 15 0 20 0 45
T25 Banavashu Q. Vijaya Laxmi 10 15 Q0 Q 0 25
T26 Naryana B. Yadav 10 15 0 20 0 45
T27 Tilleshwar Nahim 10 15 0 0 0 25
T28 Paltanna Murali 10 15 0 0 0 25
T29 Nalu K Jagannath 10 15 0 0 0 25
T3 Yakash K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 1] 45
T30 Gorkhan Nahim 10 15 Q 0 ] 25
T31 Thilashiram nahim 10 15 0 [s] 0 25
T32 Padaraju K Jagannath 10 15 Q 0 0 25
T33 Ramesh Nahim 10 15 0 0 0 25
T34 Raju Uitaiah 10 15 0 0 0 25
T35 Bagvanthu Ultaiah 10 15 0 0 30 55
T36 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
T37 Badramma Uttaiah 10 16 0 20 0 45
T38 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
T39 Kondama Uttaiah 10 15 0 Y Q 25
N T4 prasad K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 30 75
| T40 ___Bhagavan Uttatah 10 15 0 20 0 45
T41 Store MD Tahir 10 16 0 Q0 1} 25
__T47 Das Uttaiah 10 15 30 20 0 75
T48 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 4 0 0
T49 Anjamma Ultaiah 10 15 0 20 0 45
T5 Bhodo K Jagannath 10 15 0 ¢ 0 25
T50 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
_..Tst Vacant vacant | ¢ 0 0 0 [ 0
T6 Munna Lal O ajum\” | 0 15 o 0 0 15
T7 majhi K Jagannath 10 15 [ o 0 25
T8 Santhulal S.Arjun N 10 15 0 4] 0 25
T9 Shankar SAffun N\ A 10 15 1) 0 0 25
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 29/10/10 To: (3/11/10

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For "Cement Grade Block No Quantity lssued?By
A3 /@ﬂl-lo . o Plastéring Work PPC A SeAcurity/‘;‘

(/lﬁ //Z?VIO /1'0/00 Colafiin Work OPC A ‘ /./'Security ’
1304 < 2905110 10 Plastering Work PPC A&C A0 Security
s .zzé/ 107 1t TilgsWork PPC c _2Security
_/rﬁ ) 29-0ct-10 y’sgdework PPC A : _Jo~ Security
Aﬁ ﬁt- 10 ’ 9,4—8/ Regetved PPC Stores -4}0/Securily
)2/ /3040c-10 };@— Brigk-Work PPC A 0 Security
j }399/ 30-0ct-t0 g: Plagtefing Work PPC A /G/Securi:y
310 3H0ct:10 /ll,aﬁr Tiles Work PPC C Aw_umy
I}Af VI;;O}-O ./lleGﬁ' ) B{_i;;l(Work PPC A 76 Security
W 3 Orct-10 y@’ Brick Work PPC A Sﬁ:curity
.rx/,(/ Mlo 1g00"  Coernti Work OPC A o Seourity
1131/1< 3pet-10 }feo’ Byiek Work PPC A . /10./9ecuri1y
/ 390c10 " 1006 TS Work PPC c " 10-Security
/-w{ ;’9361-!0 1930 " Beick Work PPC C 9 Security
'./1//7 (:*ét-l - Ret@ived PPC Stores -350_ Secirity
‘/l"»H?" QlNov-10 %ro/ Biﬁering Work PPC C zf%ity
‘13 UNov-10 1800 BrigkWork PPC A o Seaurity
13207 T-Nov-10 %2'0 Tilgs Work PRC c 195 Security
yzz(' W—IO /1«6/55 \Coiumn Work %PC — < y?e/curity
tT22 Qeov-10 © 1130, _sick Work PPC A /S?curity
7323 QNoy- 10 }wf THE Work PPC C 2 Security
P Nov-10  AF00  Tites Work PPC C J-Security
/3/2 “Nov-10 A430 Briek Work PPC A -}@curily
7132 j’)ﬁov-lo _/IO’ﬁU Aﬂcs Work PPC C ecurity
{32 7 Mo~ 1) Ao30 'T/iungrk PPC C 2 Seaurity
)26/ S7Nov-10 Ll Tiles Work PPC c | Seourity
L}fo W'-l 0 12:006— _“'Fil?s'PEch Work peC C Security
w{ )mv-l 0 _wc( Tet'Wt Works PPC C ~ Security
/36/ ‘@0 179 - Brick-/‘%rk PPC A i6-Security
-] 7 /é)}eNov-lG ))’30/ Colfimn Work oecC C /S(ecurity
" PA%ov10 945 ColumirWork orC C '/36/Security
M Jeov-10 11867 Bfick Work PPC A ySecurity
»@ A Rov10 1 L5 Brick Work L PRC A < 29" Seourity
jxﬁs )afﬁov—l() 12:00—Tiles #¢Grk PPC C Aur?ty
% yﬂov-lo l}w Tiles Work PPC C 4_SeSurity
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report Cq TN QZ( AA?

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprisgg—""

Material Type Rate

Fine sand BL VIJ 0 \_/
Supplier Name Robo Siticon Private Limite

Material Type Rate \/

Robo Sand Coarse 0

Robo Sand Fine 0

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises "A % M’ '
——T
Material Type Rate \/
Babychips in Cft 12.136 \/
Stonedust in Cft 13.176
: U\s __g Y ¢ E&

Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises ___——"

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos " 3.12 “/
Robo Sand Coarse 4992 ._/
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/10/10  To Date

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Phember) (11 detail re

Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (I detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu {Carpenter) {6 detail rec

Coniractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Waorker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (10 detailr

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skitt FH

Summary for "Worker SkilF = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

i

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (17 detail records
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
_ Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum.

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum .-~

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

;o 03/11/10

12

20
21

I3
i3
14

27

41

41 @Q\
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Worker Skill HM

Summatry for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skitl MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum | 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (13 detail Sum .30
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) _ Sum 31
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 5.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 43.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (16 detai oSum 435
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for *Worker Skill' = CQ (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' == Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (12 detail r Sum 2]
Contractor Narne Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skitl MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Suminary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) ' Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for"'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (15 detait record Som 33
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skiti coO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MA I
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records} oo SURL L ' 4.5

Worker Skilt MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {1 detail record)

06 November. 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) - Sum 9

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (7 detailre LoSamo 9
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Paymient Type On A/c
Worker Skill, MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum _ 42
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 45 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (4 detailr . Sum o 45
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum _ 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) . Sm 4
Payment Type On Ajc
Worker Skili . MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (I detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work} (5 d Sum .5
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill i CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CC (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for '‘Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 78
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skili MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) ' Sum 52
Summary for Payment Type’ = On A/c (25 detail records) Sum 204
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (25 detail record Sum - 204
Contractor Name ) K Krishna (Earth Work)
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum - 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna {(Earth Work) (1 detail r Sum ) 1
Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)
Payment Type On Alc '
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

06 November, 2010
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- Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Pa}/ment Typé o . OnAc
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Sunumary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) _
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detail recor

Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill’= MA (I detail record)

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (! detail record)
Worker Skil} MH.

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (4 detail recor

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (I detail record)
Worker Skill ’ MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (9 detail records)

Contractor Name Muohd. Nahim (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (I detail record)
Worker Skill FH

Surminary for "Worker Skill' == FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skiil MA

_S__u_n}mary for "Worker Skill’ = MA (3 detail records) o
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Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) ~ Sum o 14
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 81
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (24 detait rec Sum 95
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum . 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (10 de Sum 20
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum : 33
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) : Sum 99
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skitl' = MH (6 detail records) Sum - 54
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 211
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (22 detail records) Sum 211
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar {Welder)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum _ 17
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum s 33.
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar {Welder) (15 der ~ ¥ Ei‘) 33 |
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician) X

Payment Type On A/c

06 November, 2010
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Worker Skill coO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum _ 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum ]
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) - 7 Sum 17
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (9 detailre _ Sum 7
Contractor Name Pappulal {Tiles) ' ‘

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (I detail record)  Sum 2
Contractor Name Raghu Rama Raju

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skili MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum ‘ : -6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raghu Rama Raju (4 detail records ~~~ Sum 6
Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO _ :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 4G
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Arjun {CIVIL) (20 detail records Sum 112
Contractor Name Shafik {Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill COo

Summary for "Worker Skill' = COQ (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MA (5 detail records} Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Surn 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (10 detail records)

Contractor. Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
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Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) {

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type  OnAk )
Worker Skill : MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A’c (6 detait records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (6 detail rec

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skilt CcO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (9 detailre

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type ' Débt; R T
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (] 1 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill ) MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth wor k) (31 detail rec

Sum
Sum

' ~ Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

30
30

17

19
19

10
14
14

16.5
23.5
57
47
104
22

22
44
LTRSS

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (12 deta )

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Cw:E)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detai records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (23 detail

06 November, 2010
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 29/10/10 To: 03/11/10

Coniractor Name  MD. Ishaq (Plumber) B B

Payment Type - Job Work

Swmmary for 'Payment Type’ = Job Work (4 detail record) Sum 230

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ajc (20 detail records) Sum 4200

Surmmary for 'Coniractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (21 detail records)  Sum 4450

Contructor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detait record) . Sum ‘ 250

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc {13 detail rocords) Sum 3250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) { 14 detail records)  Sum 3500

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Tvpe On Alc

Summary for 'Payient Tvpe' = On Alc (41 detail records) Sum 8175 |

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter} (41 detml records  Sum 8175 i

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Tvpe' = On Afe {110 detail records) Sum 23330

Sumimary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (110 detail records) Sum 23330

Coniractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary @ 'Pavment Tvpe' = On Adc (30 detail records) Sum 7020

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 13.Pochaiah (Electrician) (30 detail record  Sum 7020
X Coniractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Fype’ = On Ale (38 detail records) Sum 9125

Snvmary lor ‘Contractor Name’ = Bhikshapathy {Centering) (38 detail recor  Sum 9125

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ale

Swmenary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ade (21 detail records) Sum 5300

Sumprary for 'Contracior Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (21 detail records  Sum 5300

Contractor Neame Brundavan (Civil)

06 November, 2016 Page f of' 5

GREENWCOD ESTATES

c:emﬁea\%y: CHECKED \
:
§

}

At 42800 -

Proiect Managdr/=ngy.
TREENWOOD Z5TATED

*
h""_‘,,‘.... R

QR P DO




Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (33 detail records) Sum 6875
Sunmary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan {Civil) (33 detail records) Sum 6875
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (10 detail records) Sum 2335
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (10 detail records  Sum 2333
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ale

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Af¢ (30 detail records) Sum 8850
Sumnmary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (30 detail recor  Sum 8850
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c {1 detail record) Sum 300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = lanardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (5 detail re ~ Sum 1500
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil) ) )
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for Payment Fype' = On Afc (204 detail records) Suem . 38665
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (204 detail records) Sun ’ 386065
Contractor Name K Krishna (Earth Work)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/e (I detail record) Sum 140
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Earth Work) {1 detail record)  Sum 140
Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 775
Sumanary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh koshwa {Tile work} (3 de  Sum 775"
Coniractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Afc (19 detail records) Sum 4500
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) {19 detail records) Sum 4500
Contractor Name — Mahammed khudoos

06 November, 2010 Page 2 of 5

GREENWE(Sb ESTATES

Ceriified by: CHECKED

FIRT. L [&n ) ot

3
Bty

Projest Manager/Engg. -, SR
GREENWOOD ESTATES Cypemanod Fatntes iR - 7 . W% B

L




Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (4 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) ‘ Sum
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contracter Name' = Mannem {EWK) (27 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = lob Work (14 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Afc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (81 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (95 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type - OnAlk
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (20 detail records) Sum

Sunimary for ‘Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (20 detail rec Sum

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary tor ‘Payment Type' = On Adc (211 detail records) Sum
Summary lor ‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (211 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On A/

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (33 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (33 detail reco  Sum

Contractor Name - P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (17 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contracior Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) {17 detail recordsy  Sum

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nit / By Vendor (2 detail records) T Som 0

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Pappulal {Tiles) (2 detail records) Sum G
Contractor Name Raghu Rama Raju

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (6 detail records) Sum 1600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raghu Rama Raje (6 detail records) Sum 1600
Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (112 detail records) Sum 22010
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (CIVIL) (112 detail records) Sum 22010
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c )

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 5100
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (21 detail records) Sum ' 5100
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Adc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (30 detail records) Sum 6300
Summary for 'Contractor Name'.= Shiva Shvam Prajapathi (Painter) (30 det  Sum 6300
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc .

Sumnmary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (19 detail records) Sum 4975
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civib) {19 detail records)  Sum 4975
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Adc (14 detail records) Sum 3700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (14 detail records  Sum 3700
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type _ Dept.

Summary for IPayment Type' = Dept. {21 detail records) Sum 3620
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Jlob Work {104 detail records) Sum 15500
Payment Type On A/c

Summary for '‘Payment Tyvpe' = On Alc (44 detail records) Sum 6600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Uttaiah (Earth work) (169 detail records)  Sum 25720
Contractor Name V' Lakshman Rao (Painter)
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Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (31 detail records) Sum 11550

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (51 detail reco  Sum 11550

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 2850

Payment Type On Aje

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Alc (70 detail records) Sum 15810

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (83 detail recor  Sum 18660
Grand Total 309595
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